


COLOR Yo Vile

MATTERS '? 9 /? 6

MOST. RUGS COVER BUY CAPEL RUGS.
THE FIFTH WALL.

We are rug people. Are you?

If you are, you will know that area rugs are art for the floor.
Selectirg one is very personal. You know it when you see it. That’s
why we have so many colors, designs and prices.

With 81 new additions this year, it’s the most diverse 1lineup of
rugs you will find from any source. From neutrals and brights,

to traditional and high design, Capel has it covered (pun
intended). Whether you’re buying for your store, your customer or
your home, let Capel be your partner. We’ve been around since 1917
and we know rugs.

There’s nothirng better than hearing someorne say “Ah, nice” when
10o0king at our rugs. We hope you say a 1ot of “Ah’s” while 1looking

at our 2014 cataiog.

Do I hear an “Ah” out there?

CAPEL RUGS



padoor-outdoor CAPEL ANYWHERE"

capel anywhere™ i .
For durable style that works both indoors and out, look for this symbol.

st MADE IN NC SINCE 1917
MM};E‘NE Our braid making factory still thrives in North Carolina. This symbol tells you the rug is
made in our hometown of Troy, NC.

o MADE IN USA
MADE b Many of our rugs are made in America.

PRICE o PRICE PLEASER

PLEASER When you see this symbol, it means the rug is one of the most affordable Capel offers.

QR CODES

Look for QR codes throughout our catalog. Scan for more information via videos,
websites and blogs.

[=]3%-[=]

BILTMORE  cococozy

For Your Home 3

”in Wiy




BILTMORE

For Your Home

A LEGACY OF STYLE SINCE 1895.

Biltmore®, America’s Largest Home®, is
located in Asheville, NC. Built between
1889-1895, it is known for its relaxed
elegance, the legendary hospitality

of George and Edith Vanderbilt, and
exceptional treasures of priceless
furnishings from around the world.
The 250-room French Renaissance
Chateau features striking rugs and
accessories of many unique shapes,
sizes, textures and colors from around
the world.

\///// :

These design elements plus the rooms

g

136

and settings of this beautiful retreat are . o Arden ” Brevarga 0
sources of inspiration for the Biltmore® X biltmore rondelle 2 S/::g:ira s
Rug Collection by Capel ! for your home Balustrade 133 hard House 175

g Biltmore® Classics 100 Orcha e

‘ Biltmore® Select 100-101 Pergola
RUGS PICTURED (LEFT TO RIGHT) - t - eect. VR T -
Granada P. 149, Biltmore® Select P. 100-101, 9 B

Arrondelle P. 132, Balustrade P. 133

2 | capelrugs.com



o

COCOCOZY

RANGING FROM THE BOLD TO THE DEMURE, COCO DEFINES
THE COCOCOZY STYLE AS ONE THAT IS “A LIVING, BREATHING STYLE
THAT IS OPEN TO NEW IDEAS AND NEW CONCEPTS...ALWAYS.”

Nicknamed “Coco,” the elusive blogger
loves anything to do with creating
beautiful, functional spaces for the
home. Though her style is aspirational,
Coco believes that design and décor
should be accessible to all.

A Los Angeles native, Coco leads a
double life: an executive by day and
an interior design blogger and home
furnishings designer by night.

Coco began blogging in 2008 on
COCOCOZY, her interior design blog.
The aim was simple—to help provide
inspiration for family, friends and
strangers alike. Little did she

know COCOCOZY the blog would
become so popular.

RUGS PICTURED (LEFT TO RIGHT) -
Quatrefoil P. 128, Fence P. 108-109,
Coco's Flower P. 102-103

With approximately 5 million page
views per year, Coco has become a
growing voice for those who love
design. In early 2014, her followers on
Facebook, Pinterest, Twitter, Instagram
and RSS swelled to over 120,000

and the number continues to grow. In
addition to the thousands who come to
her blog on a daily basis, popstar Katy
Perry and interior design guru Jonathan
Adler both named COCOCOZY as one
of their favorite interior design blogs in
InStyle magazine.

On January 31, 2011, less than three
years after the launch of the blog, Coco
took her passion one step further as
she introduced the COCOCOZY textiles
collection to the home furnishings
market. The collection features luxury
pillows, throws, bedding, drapery and
rugs all designed by Coco! Today,
COCOCOZ2ZY has also expanded

to include an assortment of home
accessories.

77> Coco's Flower 102-103

Fence 108-109
cococozy Loop 118
R U G S Oxford 120-121

Quatrefoil 128-129

800-334-3711 | 3



GENEVIEVE GORDER’S UNMISTAKABLE STYLE AND ENTHUSIASM HAVE
MADE HER ONE OF AMERICA’S FAVORITE INTERIOR DESIGNERS.

Finding inspiration and beauty in Genevieve’s work has been featured
everyday life, Genevieve applies her in many major publications, appeared
soulful and whimsical style to transform numerous times on The View and is a
interiors around the world. Her approach regular on Today and Rachael Ray. In
to design is simple: “Designing a room addition, she launches her own digital
comes down to finding out what gives magazine this spring—Real Genevieve.

you joy, and I'm there to help make She has been recognized for her
design and television work, including

multiple awards for interiors, products
and branding, and accolades for her

yours visible and tangible.”

Genevieve has worked in studios

throughout Europe and New York City, contributions on an Emmy-nominated

in the world of interiors and design design series.

television. Currently, Genevieve designs
! for her series Dear Genevieve, judges on Genevieve resides with her daughter
| L#‘_, Design Star, hosts HGTV’s White House and boyfriend in Jersey City and
' Christmas Special and launches her new Manhattan, where she runs her own
! Arabe series this spring about her own home design and production company.
" T LAl Sque 67 titled Genevieve’s Renovation.

genevi eve M ambra  78-79
oor 84-85 RUGS PICTURED (LEFT TO RIGHT) -
Moor Kettle and Pigeon P. 84-85,

!( gorder

{ Sng
88 )
R U G S The Greek % The Greek P. 90, L'Alhambra P. 79
I) Uzbek 9
I

Wild Chey gy

4 | capelrugs.com



Ha

. .;

le__

construction

SISTERS SUSAN HABLE SMITH AND KATHARINE HABLE SWEENEY FOUNDED
THE NYC-BASED TEXTILES COMPANY HABLE CONSTRUCTION IN 1999.

Katharine is the born sales professional
and Susan is the artist. Together they
combine practicality, sophistication,

and timelessness into all of their work.
Operating on the belief that the layering
of color, texture and form inspires, Hable
Construction creates bold and graphic
designs dubbed with colorful, hand-
drawn patterns that have become the
hallmark of their aesthetic. Hable fabrics
are created by skilled artists and artisans,
employing traditional screen-printing
procedures for their fabrics in an old
New England factory. Their rugs have the
same attention to detail whether made
in North Carolina or abroad.

More than a decade after its inception,
Hable Construction continues to grow.
Today the company produces fabric and
rug lines, fine art, has representation in
interior design showrooms worldwide,
enjoys international product distribution,
and operates an online shop.

RUGS PICTURED (LEFT TO RIGHT) -
Hableland P. 36-39, Up In The Air P. 223
Sweet Treats P. 216 & 219

ABOUT KATHARINE

Born and raised in Corsicana, Texas,
Katharine Hable Sweeney resides in
Brooklyn, NY and is the entrepreneurial
force behind Hable Construction. With
an academic foundation in journalism
and marketing, Katharine refined her
expertise at Polo Ralph Lauren and
Kate Spade prior to collaborating with
her sister Susan on Hable Construction.
Intelligent and determined, Katharine
facilitated the formation of their
business as the next logical step in

a family of independent and
hardworking women.

ABOUT SUSAN

Born and raised in Corsicana, Texas, Susan
Hable Smith resides in Athens, Georgia,
and is the artist and designer behind the
boldly colored and hand drawn patterns
of Hable Construction Design Studio.
Susan has a fine art education with
experience in collage, sculpture, welding,
drawing, printmaking and painting. Most
recognized by her sensibility with color
and form, she’s honed an aesthetic that’s
timeless. Inspired by travels to Italy, Asia
and South America as well as her garden
and community, Susan’s work has a global
appeal with an intimate presence.

&/’//ﬂ/ﬁ//,

oy Aspen 96-97

hable / Hableland ~ 36-39
Infinity 110-111
Laurel 114-115

RUGS

i
E
X{ construction
k
|
}
\

Sweet Treats  216-219
Up In The Air 222-225

800-334-3711 | 5



FKEVIN |
OBRIEN

INTERNATIONALLY-RENOWNED FABRIC DESIGNER KEVIN 0'BRIEN’S SIGNATURE STYLE
ECHOES THROUGH THE USE OF NATURAL THEMES AND MATERIALS.

RUGS PICTURED (LEFT TO RIGHT) -
Ombre P. 48, Portofino P. 126, Riviera P. 87,
Kevin O'Brien layered roomshot P. 127

6 | capelrugs.com

As a painter, Kevin’s goals are to add
beauty to the world and meaning to
his own life. Kevin believes that “with
beauty and meaning, inspiration comes
naturally, often, and from everywhere,”
so it was a natural transition when

he made the switch from traditional
painting to textiles.

Getting his start in the luxury fashion
world selling hand-painted scarves 20
years ago, Kevin’s line today includes
handmade decorative pillows, bedding,

. ~—  Daisy Climber
kevin / Finesse Santorini
o'brien Ombre

S Riviera
R U Portofino

curtains, scarves, throws and more.

He employs a studio of artists who

help create some of the most elegantly
unique, plush, and beautiful textiles

in the industry, most recently designing a
line of bedding for Bed Bath and Beyond.
Everyone from NYC art lovers to interior
designers to high-end department stores
are gaga over his beautiful artistry, and
his following continues to grow among
those that appreciate the finest fibers,
handmade craftsmanship, and dynamic
design sense.

138 Lisbon 164
236-2317 Ramblas 189

48 Tuscan Sun  203-203
87 Mesmerize 212-213
126-121 Treasure 220-221



TREND MEETS TRADITION IN WILLIAMSBURG® PRODUCTS.

Capel Rugs and other home furnishings in

the WILLIAMSBURG® brand are inspired by
remarkable antiques, rare books and architectural
details in the collections of The Colonial
Williamsburg Foundation, where the significance

of the American Revolution comes to life in the
“Revolutionary City.”

CW-345 CW-695

CW-710 CW-435

WILLIAMSBURG® home décor products draw

upon global inspiration fresh from the 18th decorating
century, using a dynamic color palette. The solutions
resulting Capel rugs have a timeless grace that
complements contemporary and classic interiors. THANKS T0 THE
RUGS PICTURED (LEFT TO RIGHT) - WILLIAMSBURG® LICENSE
Grand Palampore P. 150, Penelope P. 184, WITH BENJAMIN MOORE
Paisley P. 151 Your purchase of WILLIAMSBURG® products PAINTS, YOU CAN FIND
supports the education, preservation and THE PERFECT SHADE TO
citizenship missions of the not-for-profit Colonial WORK WITH EACH OF OUR
WILLIAMSBURG® RUGS.
Williamsburg Foundation.
Arabella 95 | Hannah  210-211
V//w\> Basketweave 21 Lotus 119
williams burg® Bowden Scallop  134-135 Opal 49
Filigree 143 Paisley 176-1717
R U G S Finesse Penelope 184-185
Garden Maze 231 Pintado 187
Grand Palampore 150-151 Tanjib 89

800-334-3711 | 7



INFINITY PANACHE SWEET TREATS

P. 110 bamboo cupcakes
P. 182 P. 219
BREVARD FILIGREE MARTHA’S VINEYARD
P. 136 P. 143 P. 166
UPTON TUSCAN SUN FLASH
P. 204 P. 203 P.70
PARK LANE GRAND-LE-FLEUR PANACHE
P. 123 P. 35 keshan

P. 181



color trends

RIVIERA PANACHE OMBRE ELOQUENT GARDEN TANJIB
P. 87 keshan P. 48 P. 141 P. 89
P. 181

KINSLEY TANGIER UP IN THE AIR SWEET TREATS LOOP
P. 163 P. 243 cloud people hearts P. 118
P. 224 P. 218
INFINITY BEAR CREEK ARDEN GRANADA QUATREFOIL
P. 1M P. 23 P.131 P. 149 P.129
AFTERNOON TEA HANNAH PROVENCAL CUTTING GARDEN VELVET
P.17 P. 211 P. 214 P. 30 mirza
P. 205

800-334-3711 | 9



UPTON PANACHE GRAMERCY

P. 204 floral P. 34
P. 180
INFINITY GRAND PALAMPORE TANGIER
P. 1M P. 150 P. 242
SPIRITED QUATREFOIL PARK LANE
P. 62 P. 129 P. 123
PANACHE PANACHE FINESSE
chevron floral honeycomb

P. 183 P. 180 P. 232



color trends

MONTAUK GRAPHIQUE TANGIER PAISLEY VELVET
P. 82 shadow branch P. 243 P.177 sarouk
P. 153 P. 206
FINESSE PERGOLA ASPEN BARRISTER VILLANDRY
chevron P. 186 P. 96 P. 99 P. 208
P. 229
FINESSE PENELOPE MUMTAZ SAILOR BOY PARK LANE
santorini P. 185 meshed P. 54 P. 123
P. 237 P. 173
ELOQUENT GARDEN PLYMOUTH KAIMURI HANNAH SAFARI
P. 140 P. 51 agra P. 211 zebra
P. 161 P.194

800-334-3711 | T



featuredivallandlf 1003
AMERICANAY00mocha #0346, P.20BECABANA STRIPES 410 sugar blue #0848, P24 HOMECOMING 450 Iake blue#0048,; P47



YHHEHIHH)

AMERICAN PRIDE WENC

100% POLYPROPYLENE. USA

Our streamlined version of the iconic American
flag is great. Look closely and you’ll see the
stitching created by the time-honored rug
making technique we’ve perfected in the USA
since 1917. Perfect for wall hanging.

A | 500 red white blue #0101

braided &>

12" X 18"
17" X 27"
3 X5
available
shape “We create an authentic American
product and a connection with
customers that lasts a lifetime.
When people thirk of braided rugs,
they think of Capel.”
RECTANGLE RICHARD CAPEL

800-334-3711 | 13



14 | capelrugs.com




braided &

all in the famiiy.
One of Capel’s oldest braided rug
customers is L.L. Bean, a mail order, online
and retail company that is also family
owned. To learn more about how braids
are made, check out the documentary
they created in our North Carolina factory.

wateh the film.

capelrugs.com/llbean-video



16 | capelrugs.com



braided &>

AFTERNOON TEA

c¢oliection

100% NYLON. REVERSIBLE. USA
Not your average braid, we love
the thicker look and texture of our
Afternoon Tea collection. We chose
the fresh combination of colors for
high impact and the premium nylon
fibers for high-durability.

A | 800 tiger lily #0207
B | 100 sunrise #0207

C | 400 blue iris #0207

D | 500 rosy posy #0207
E | 200 sweet pea #0207

20" X 30"
2'X 3
27" X 48"
3X5
4'X6
c 5'X 8
7 X9
8 X 1
9'2" X 132"
4" X 14'4"
2' X 8' RUNNER
2'3" X 9' RUNNER

HHIIH

“NC

E
available
shapes
ROUND OVAL RECTANGLE CROSS-SEWN TAILORED

* Custom sizes up to 18’ X 24' are available. For larger sizes just ask! 800-334-3711 | 17



VI

AMERICAN LEGACY Wit N C

coliection

34% WOOL, 33% NYLON,

33% POLYESTER. REVERSIBLE. USA
Bring history home with our American
Legacy collection—a customer favorite
for over 50 years.

A | 900 antique multi #0210
B | 280 pine forest #0210

C | 425 old glory #0210

D | 450 slate blue #0210

E | 700 prairie #0210

F | 950 primary multi #0210
G | 410 natural blue #0210
H | 910 tuscan #0210

20" X 30"
2'X3

27" X 48"

3' X5

4'X 6'

5'X8

7' X9

8 X1

92" X 13'2"
114" X 14'4"

2' X 8" RUNNER
2'3" X 9" RUNNER

18 | capelrugs.com * Custom sizes up to 18’ X 24’ are available. For larger sizes just ask!



braided &>

D
G
available
shapes
BASKET ROUND OVAL RECTANGLE CROSS-SEWN CONCENTRIC TAILORED

800-334-3711 | 19



VI

AMERICANA wENC

collection

95% WOOL, 5% OTHER FIBERS.
REVERSIBLE. USA

A modern-day take on early American
braids, our version features vibrant
colors and smaller “microbraids” for
enhanced color variation.

A | 100 light gold #0346

B | 400 colony blue #0346
C | 700 mocha #0346

D | 500 country red #0346
E | 300 black #0346

20" X 30" 7' X9

2'X 3 8' X 11
27" X 48" 92" X 132"
3'X5 4" X 14'4"
4'X 6' 2' X 8' RUNNER
5'X 8 2'3" X 9" RUNNER
A B
c D
available
shapes
BASKET ROUND OVAL RECTANGLE CROSS-SEWN CONCENTRIC TAILORED

20 | capelrugs.com * Custom sizes up to 18’ X 24’ are available. For larger sizes just ask!



braided &>

BASKETWEAVE

collection

95% COTTON, 5% POLYESTER.
REVERSIBLE. USA

Colors and textures from a traditional
design in the Colonial Williamsburg
Foundation collection influenced our
Basketweave design. Crafted with our
soft cotton chenille yarns, this unique
collection is a beautiful interpretation
of 18th-century style.

A | 800 cinnabar honey #0460
B | 450 china blue #0460

C | 280 garden green #0460

D | 600 parchment #0460

E | 100 candlelight #0460

20" X 30" 7" X9

2'X 3 8 X1

27" X 48" 92" X 13'2"

3'X5 n4" X 14'4"

£ 4' X 6' 2' X 8 RUNNER
5'X 8 2'3" X 9' RUNNER
Y

,% e MADE

W KNC

available
shapes
BASKET ROUND OVAL RECTANGLE CONCENTRIC TAILORED

* Custom sizes up to 18’ X 24' are available. For larger sizes just ask! 800-334-3711 | 21



Vi

BEAR CREEK uENG

¢oliection

50% WOOL, 45% NYLON, 5% OTHER
FIBERS. REVERSIBLE. USA

A customer favorite, Bear Creek was
inspired by the ruggedly beautiful
mountain country. This classic braid is
crafted with special wool-blend yarns
and sturdy Capel construction to
ensure durability.

A | 150 wheat #0980

B | 775 java #0980

C | 480 night train multi #0980
D | 275 hunter green #0980

E | 450 deep blue #0980

F | 250 olive branch #0980

G | 550 heritage red #0980

H | 225 sage #0980

| | 400 misty blue #0980

J | 300 grey #0980

20" X 30"
2'X3

27" X 48"

3' X5

4'X 6

5' X8

7' X9

8 X1

9'2" X 13'2"
114" X 14'4"

2' X 8" RUNNER
2'3" X 9" RUNNER

A
available
shapes
BASKET ROUND OVAL RECTANGLE CROSS-SEWN CONCENTRIC TAILORED

22 | capelrugs.com * Custom sizes up to 18’ X 24’ are available. For larger sizes just ask!



braided &>

800-334-3711 | 23



Cc

24 | capelrugs.com



braided &>

T

CABANA STRIPES WENC

collection

100% POLYPROPYLENE. REVERSIBLE. USA
Stripes for all seasons! Perfect for the patio,
becoming in the bathroom and just right

in the rec room, these easy-care braids can
stand up to anything you can dish out. Highly
durable fibers retain their color through
changing seasons. Water and mild soap
quickly clean spills!

A | 410 sugar blue #0848
B | 310 taupe #0848

C | 710 camel #0848

D | 425 navy/white #0848
E | 320 tuxedo #0848

20" X 30"

2'X 3

27" X 48"

3' X5

4'X 6'

5 X8

7' X9

8 X1

9'2" X 132"
114" X 14'4"

2' X 8" RUNNER
2'3" X 9" RUNNER

indoor-outdoor
capel anywhere™

* Concentric shown

available
shapes

CROSS-SEWN CONCENTRIC
* Cross-sewn shown

* Custom sizes up to 18’ X 24' are available. For larger sizes just ask! 800-334-3711 | 25



I

CAMBRIDGE uE NG

collection

86% WOOL, 5% COTTON, 5% NYLON,
4% OTHER FIBERS. REVERSIBLE. USA
Our high-quality wool chenille makes
Cambridge soft underfoot and extra
durable for hard-wearing areas in

the home.

A | 200 new leaf #0442

B | 300 smoke taupe #0442
C | 400 bluebell #0442

D | 525 red #0442

E | 900 multi #0442

F | 325 mist #0442

G | 700 tan #0442

H | 575 wineberry #0442

20" X 30"
2'X3

27" X 48"

3 X5

4'X 6'

5'X8

7' X9

8 X1

92" X 13'2"
114" X 14'4"

2' X 8" RUNNER
2'3" X 9" RUNNER

26 | capelrugs.com * Custom sizes up to 18’ X 24’ are available. For larger sizes just ask!



braided &>

D E
G H
available
shapes
/\
|
BASKET ROUND OVAL RECTANGLE CROSS-SEWN CONCENTRIC TAILORED

800-334-3711 | 27



I

“iNC



step 1

CHOOSE A BASE,
ACCENT & BORDER

95% COTTON, 5% POLYESTER. REVERSIBLE
Choose a base, accent and border from 18 designer
colors. The color combinations are practically
infinite and can coordinate with any décor.

braided &>

step 2

CHOOSE A
SHAPE & SIZE

Select a shape and size from 24
standard options, or specify your
own custom dimensions.

2'X3 8 X1
3' X5 9' X 12
4'X6" 10" X14'
5'X 8 2'3" X9

7' X9
e—  ACCENT
OVAL CROSS-SEWN
e BORDER
3 86"
5g" 9'6"
76" 15"
ROUND
100 yellow 200 silver sage 220 lime 250 citrus 400 light blue
420 caribbean 450 ocean 470 dark blue 480 light purple 490 royal purple
500 tea rose 520 hot pink 570 ruby 600 white 620 cream
720 latte 770 brown 820 orange crush

800-334-371

29



Vi

CUTTING GARDEN uE NG

collection

95% COTTON, 5% POLYESTER.
REVERSIBLE. USA

Cotton chenille and a springtime
palette make our best-selling Cutting
Garden collection special. Perfect for
kids’ rooms, bathrooms or anywhere
soft, soothing texture is needed.

A | 240 grass #0450

B | 440 bluebell #0450
C | 150 buttercup #0450
D | 610 lily #0450

E | 510 tea rose #0450

20" X 30"

2'X 3

27" X 48"

3' X5

4'X 6

5'X8

7'"X9

8 X1

9'2" X 13'2"
11'4" X 14'4"

2' X 8" RUNNER
2'3" X 9" RUNNER

30 | capelrugs.com * Custom sizes up to 18’ X 24’ are available. For larger sizes just ask!



E | 510 tea rose #0450

available
shapes

BASKET ROUND

OVAL

RECTANGLE

CROSS-SEWN

CONCENTRIC

TAILORED

800-334-3711 | 31



Vi

"ANC

32 | capelrugs.com



braided &>

VI

GARDEN Wi N
PARTY L

¢olliection

100% POLYPROPYLENE.

REVERSIBLE. USA

Simple but classic, Garden Party’s
radiant colors are worthy of elegant
entertaining, high traffic—and muddy
messes. Crafted with the highest quality
all-weather fibers, the vibrant colors
make a great foundation for effortless
spaces both indoors and out.

A | 275 aquamarine #0815
B | 800 tuscan #0815

C | 475 cobalt #0815

D | 500 melon #0815

E | 400 sky #0815

F | 225 mist #0815

G | 200 leaf #0815

20" X 30" 7" X9

G 2'X 3 8 X1

27" X 48" 92" X 132"

indoor-outdoor 3'X 5 74" X14'4"
4'X 6' 2' X 8' RUNNER

capel anywhere™ 5 X8 2'3" X 9' RUNNER
available
shapes
BASKET ROUND OVAL RECTANGLE CROSS-SEWN CONCENTRIC TAILORED

* Custom sizes up to 18’ X 24' are available. For larger sizes just ask! 800-334-3711 | 33



HHI

GRAMERCY wE NG

collection

95% WOOL, 5% OTHER FIBERS.
REVERSIBLE. USA

Start a beautiful tradition with our
high-quality, pure wool Gramercy
braids. Designed to coordinate with
our Kaimuri collection. (P. 159)

A | 200 sage #0070

B | 100 gold #0070

C | 300 black #0070

D | 500 cinnabar #0070
E | 700 tan #0070

20" X 30" 7' X9

2'X 3 8 X1
27" X 48" 92" X 132"
3 X5 4" X 14'4"
4'X 6' 2' X 8' RUNNER
5'X 8 2'3" X 9' RUNNER
A
c D
available
shapes
BASKET ROUND OVAL RECTANGLE CROSS-SEWN CONCENTRIC TAILORED

34 | capelrugs.com * Custom sizes up to 18’ X 24' are available. For larger sizes just ask!



braided &>

GRAND-LE-FLEUR

coliection

95% COTTON, 5% POLYESTER.
REVERSIBLE. USA

Soft underfoot, our cozy, double chenille
Grand-Le-Fleur rugs bring beautiful
color and comfort to your home.

A | 725 marigold #0425

B | 475 deep waters #0425
C | 225 willow #0425

D | 625 birch #0425

E | 525 zinnia #0425

F | 425 blue mist #0425

20" X 30" 7' X9

2'X 3 8 X1

27" X 48" 92" X 13'2"

3 X5 114" X 14'4"

4'X 6 2' X 8" RUNNER
5'X8 2'3" X 9" RUNNER

W

“GNC

available
shapes
ROUND OVAL
CROSS-SEWN CONCENTRIC
TAILORED

* Custom sizes up to 18’ X 24' are available. For larger sizes just ask! 800-334-3711 | 35



HABLELAND

A | crochet 600 cream #0076

36 | capelrugs.com



W)

HABLELAND Hafle uNG

coliection 2

50% WOOL, 45% POLYESTER, 5% NYLON.

REVERSIBLE. USA

“Our grandmother Mimi in Texas had an incredible
braided rug that we admired from childhood, so creating
a contemporary version was a dream come true! The
machines are humming in the old North Carolina factory
where braided rugs have been made for years. We
absolutely love this! A little bit of the past but something
entirely new! Rooted in the history of craft, these braided
rugs connect with the entire collection and are proudly
made in the U.S.” -Hable Sisters

Knitwear for the home? Of course! This new, unique crochet
construction brings the handmade look of cozy knitted and
crochet pieces into larger spaces in your home.

A | crochet 600 cream #0076
B | crochet 300 light grey #0076

braided &>

3
5
B
available
shape
CROCHET

800-334-3711 | 37



I

HABLELAND Hafle wiEN G

collection b

50% WOOL, 45% POLYESTER, 5% NYLON. USA
Durable braids create fun and functional storage
bins to hide and organize your things. Mix and
match our Hableland basket collection with

our Hableland rug collection and our Hable
Construction loop hook rugs.

A | basket 410 light grey/iris #0076

B | basket 500 cream/bubble gum #0076
C | basket 400 light grey/baltic blue #0076
D | basket 475 light grey/peacoat #0076

E | basket 800 cream/pumpkin pie #0076
F | basket 450 light grey/blueberry #0076
G | basket 440 cream/blue bell #0076
Hlb
I b
J

available
shape

asket 310 cream/ash grey #0076
asket 420 cream/blue moon #0076
basket 425 light grey/chalk violet #0076 BASKET

12" X 12" X 71/2"

16" X 16" X 9" * Mix with Hable Construction
20" X 20" X 12" loop hooks, P. 216-219, 222-225

38 | capelrugs.com



braided &>

HABLELAND Hafle

ecollection ——

50% WOOL, 45% POLYESTER, 5% NYLON.
REVERSIBLE. USA

What makes these rugs so sweet? They’re
versatile, durable and reversible in exclusive
Hable colors. Mix and match our Hableland rug
collection with our Hableland basket collection
and our Hable Construction loop hook rugs.

A | round 800 cream/pumpkin pie #0076
B | round 400 light grey/baltic blue #0076
C | round 310 cream/ash grey #0076

D | round 475 light grey/peacoat #0076

E | round 420 cream/blue moon #0076

F | round 425 light grey/chalk violet #0076

K3 W

: =N

7

available
shape

ROUND

HABLELAND

colliection

50% WOOL, 45% POLYESTER, 5% NYLON.
REVERSIBLE. USA

It’s hip to be square, especially if you're a Hable
square. Mix and match our Hableland rug
collection with our Hableland basket collection
and our Hable Construction loop hook rugs.

G | square 450 light grey/blueberry #0076
H | square 440 cream/blue bell #0076

| | square 410 light grey/iris #0076

J | square 500 cream/bubble gum #0076

' Wi

NG

7

available
shape

SQUARE

800-334-3711 | 39



WHHITHIH

HAMMOCK wENC

coliection

100% POLYPROPYLENE.
REVERSIBLE. USA

Drawing inspiration from the colors
and textures of the coast, Hammock is
a goes-anywhere look made from our
fabulous indoor-outdoor fibers. Plush
knitted, then braided yarns are deftly
combined with our flat microbraids
to create striking texture and pattern.
The signature rope border withstands
the elements with style.

A | 700 camel #0257

B | 310 silver shadow #0257
C | 400 spa #0257

D | 650 linen #0257

E | 325 grey taupe #0257

F | 600 lambswool #0257

20" X 30" 7' X9

2'X3 8 X1

27" X 48" 9'2" X 132"

3' X5 114" X 14'4"

4'X 6 2' X 8" RUNNER
5' X8 2'3" X 9" RUNNER

indoor-outdoor
capel anywhere™

A
available
shape
CROSS-SEWN
B

40 | capelrugs.com * Custom sizes up to 18’ X 24’ are available. For larger sizes just ask!



braided &

keep it c¢lean.
Juice, ketchup, dirt and grime?
Simply spray our scrubbable
indoor-outdoor rugs and watch the
stains disappear. We’ll show you how.

wateh the fiim.

capelrugs.com/cleaning-video

800-334-3711 | 41



* Custom sizes up to 18’ X 24’ are available. For larger sizes just ask!

VI

HAVEN uEN

collection

50% NEW ZEALAND WOOL,

50% POLYESTER. REVERSIBLE. USA
Sophisticated neutrals provide quiet
color. This wonderfully textured look
is created with pure New Zealand
wool and alternating rows of braid
and microbraid.

A | 700 beige #0086

B | 300 grey #0086

C | 750 mink #0086

D | 100 oatmeal #0086

20" X 30"

2'X 3

27" X 48"

3' X5

4'X 6

5' X8

7" X9

8 X1

9'2" X 132"
114" X 14'4"

2' X 8" RUNNER
2'3" X 9" RUNNER

available
shapes

CROSS-SEWN TAILORED



braided &>

D

* Custom sizes up to 18’ X 24' are available. For larger sizes just ask! 800-334-3711 | 43



Vi

HEATHERED uE NG

coliection

50% WOOL, 45% NYLON, 5% OTHER
FIBERS. REVERSIBLE. USA
Heathered pairs well with a range of
lifestyles and furnishings. Exclusive
Capel braid construction adds
textural appeal.

A | 350 grey #0050

B | 700 beige #0050

C | 775 java solid #0050

D | 200 sage #0050

E | 480 pinwheel navy solid #0050
F | 530 scarlet solid #0050

20" X 30" 7' X9

2'X 3 8' X 11
27" X 48" 92" X 13'2"
3 X5 4" X 14'4"
4'X 6' 2' X 8' RUNNER
5'X 8 2'3" X 9" RUNNER
A B
available
shapes
BASKET ROUND OVAL RECTANGLE CROSS-SEWN CONCENTRIC TAILORED

44 | capelrugs.com * Custom sizes up to 18’ X 24’ are available. For larger sizes just ask!



braided &

800-334-3711 | 45



46 | capelrugs.com

I

HOMECOMING wENG

¢oliection

50% WOOL, 45% NYLON, 5% OTHER
FIBERS. REVERSIBLE. USA
Homecoming makes coming home
pure pleasure. Sturdy wool-blend
fibers offer comfort and performance
year after year.

A | 400 sky blue #0048

B | 725 harvest natural #0048
C | 450 lake blue #0048

D | 225 green pastures #0048
E | 750 river rock #0048

F | 100 wheatfield #0048

G | 200 evergreen #0048

H | 500 rosewood #0048

| | 700 chestnut #0048

20" X 30"

2'X 3

27" X 48"

3' X5

4'X 6

5'X8

7'"X9

8 X1

9'2" X 13'2"
114" X 14'4"

2' X 8" RUNNER
2'3" X 9" RUNNER

A
available
shapes
BASKET ROUND OVAL RECTANGLE CROSS-SEWN CONCENTRIC TAILORED

* Custom sizes up to 18’ X 24’ are available. For larger sizes just ask!



braided &>

800-334-3711 | 47



omere ¢ %
L=

34% WOOL, 33% NYLON,

33% POLYESTER. REVERSIBLE. USA
Soothing, nature-inspired tones create
an interesting tie-dyed effect in Kevin
O’Brien’s Ombre rug. Winner of the
2011 Magnificent Carpet Award.

A | 450 sky #0094

20" X 30"
2'X3

27" X 48"

3' X5

4'X 6'

5 X8

7' X9

8 X1

9'2" X 132"
114" X 14'4"

2' X 8" RUNNER
2'3" X 9" RUNNER

Vi

“iNC

* Winner of the 2014 Magnificent
Carpet Award, Tuscan Sun P. 202

available
shape

CONCENTRIC

48 | capelrugs.com * Custom sizes up to 18’ X 24’ are available. For larger sizes just ask!



braided &>

OPAL  (WiZwizs,

collection

95% COTTON, 5% POLYESTER.
REVERSIBLE. USA

Classic American design meets
fashion-forward spa tones in this
WILLIAMSBURG® designer collection.
Handcrafted from cozy cotton
chenille, Opal offers maximum
comfort at a minimal price.

A | 200 mist #0075
B | 400 rain #0075
C | 450 lake #0075
D | 600 dawn #0075

20" X 30"
2'X3

27" X 48"

3' X5

4'X 6’

5'X 8

7' X9

8' X1

9'2" X 132"
114" X 14'4"

2' X 8" RUNNER
2'3" X 9" RUNNER

I

“NC

available
shapes

BASKET ROUND OVAL RECTANGLE CROSS-SEWN CONCENTRIC TAILORED

* Custom sizes up to 18’ X 24' are available. For larger sizes just ask! 800-334-3711 | 49



I

PLYMOUTH ot N

collection

95% WOOL, 5% OTHER FIBERS.
REVERSIBLE. USA

The finest wool yarns and our authentic
double braiding technigue make Plymouth
one of Capel’s most loved braid collections.
An antique color palette in an overall
variegated pattern adds to the charm.

A 1100 light gold #0440

B | 500 country red #0440
C | 400 colony blue #0440
D | 300 black #0440

20" X 30"

2'X 3

27" X 48"

3 X5

4'X 6'

5'X8

7' X9

8" X1

92" X 13'2"
114" X 14'4"

2' X 8 RUNNER
2'3" X 9" RUNNER

50 | capelrugs.com * Custom sizes up to 18’ X 24’ are available. For larger sizes just ask!



braided &>

available
shapes

ROUND

OVAL

RECTANGLE

CROSS-SEWN

—

TAILORED

800-334-3711 | 51



I

REGATTA uE NG

collection

70% POLYPROPYLENE,

30% NYLON. REVERSIBLE. USA

A playful pattern with a sense of
history, this fun collection plays up
the bright colors you might see at a
classic boat regatta.

A | 450 nautical #0087
B | 200 seafoam #0087
C | 410 moonlight #0087
D | 440 maritime #0087
E | 100 sunshine #0087

20" X 30"
2'X3

27" X 48"

3 X5

4'X 6

5'X8

7' X9

8 X1

9'2" X 13'2"
114" X 14'4"

2' X 8" RUNNER
2'3" X 9" RUNNER

available
shapes

ROUND OVAL

CONCENTRIC

52 | capelrugs.com * Custom sizes up to 18’ X 24' are available. For larger sizes just ask!



braided &>

800-334-3711 | 53



Vi

SAILOR BOY uE N

collection

95% COTTON, 5% POLYESTER.
REVERSIBLE. USA

Sewn tightly for maximum durability,
this collection evokes thoughts

of water and sky, bringing a cool
calmness to your home. Perfect for
kids’ rooms, bathrooms or anywhere
soft, soothing texture is needed.

A | 200 sea monster #0470
B | 400 deep blue sea #0470
C | 100 parrot #0470

20" X 30"
2'X3

27" X 48"

3' X5

4'X 6'

5'X8

7' X9

8 X1

92" X 13'2"
114" X 14'4"

2' X 8" RUNNER
2'3" X 9" RUNNER

kid-friendly.

Our super-soft chenille braids are a
favorite place for little feet to rest or play.
In fact, Capel creates custom colorations

and patterns for Pottery Barn Kids, one
of America’s top furniture retailers. Check

out the video they recently made on a

trip to our Troy, North Carolina, factory.

watch the fiim.

capelrugs.com/potterybarn-video

54 | capelrugs.com * Custom sizes up to 18’ X 24’ are available. For larger sizes just ask!



available

shapes
—_—
]
BASKET ROUND OVAL RECTANGLE CROSS-SEWN CONCENTRIC TAILORED

800-334-3711 | 55



available
shapes

BASKET ROUND

56 | capelrugs.com

OVAL

RECTANGLE

CROSS-SEWN

CONCENTRIC

—_—

TAILORED



braided &>

I

SEA GLASS wEN G

collection

100% POLYPROPYLENE. REVERSIBLE. USA
Our close-up of this beachcombing treasure
combines tranquil colors with durable
polypropylene. The result? Hardworking
beauty for beachside, countryside or
lakeside. All-weather fibers repel water,
resist mildew and stand up to sun, sand and
dirt without fading.

A | 300 smoky quartz #0110
B | 600 shell #0110
C | 400 ocean #0110

20" X 30"

2'X 3

27" X 48"

3 X5

4'X 6

5'X8

7" X9

8 X1

9'2" X 13'2"
114" X 14'4"

2' X 8" RUNNER
2'3" X 9" RUNNER

indoor-outdoor
capel anywhere™

(o

* Custom sizes up to 18’ X 24' are available. For larger sizes just ask! 800-334-3711 | 57



I

SOMEWHERE WENC
IN TIME O

coliection

95% WOOL, 5% OTHER FIBERS. USA
Pastoral designs are recreated with
Somewhere In Time’s soft, hand
hooked wool centers. The braided
borders are doubled up for a chunky
and vintage vibe.

A | 100 ella’s rooster #0610
B | 350 berry patch #0610

3" ROUND
5'6" ROUND

available
shape

ROUND

58 | capelrugs.com




I

SONGBIRD uE NG

coliection

34% WOOL, 33% NYLON,

33% POLYESTER. REVERSIBLE. USA
Inspired by vintage tableware, our
much loved Songbird rugs feature
bright colors for a contemporary
look. Impeccably crafted with

our own wool-blend yarns, this
adaptable style will multiply your
decorating options.

A | 250 parakeet #0103
B | 150 gold finch #0103
C | 550 cardinal #0103
D | 475 blue jay #0103

20" X 30" 7" X9

braided &>

2'X 3 8' X 11
27" X 48" 92" X 132"
3 X5 14" X 14'4"
4'X 6' 2' X 8' RUNNER
5 X8 2'3" X 9" RUNNER

[of D

available

shapes
BASKET ROUND OVAL RECTANGLE CROSS-SEWN CONCENTRIC TAILORED

* Custom sizes up to 18' X 24’ are available. For larger sizes just ask!

800-334-3711 | 59



60 | capelrugs.com



800-334-3711 | 61



HHUI

SPIRITED wENG

collection

50% WOOL, 45% NYLON,

5% OTHER FIBERS. REVERSIBLE. USA
Variegated jewel tones add the perfect
color pop to contemporary interiors.
High performance wool-nylon blend
adds that extra element of durability.
Best of all—they’re available in custom
shapes and sizes for the ultimate mix
and match ability.

A | 200 emerald #0208

B | 500 ruby #0208

C | 900 multi #0208

D | 400 aguamarine #0208

20" X 30"
2'X3

27" X 48"

3' X5

4'X 6

5'X8

7'"X9

8 X1

9'2" X 13'2"
114" X 14'4"

2' X 8 RUNNER
2'3" X 9" RUNNER

available
shapes

BASKET ROUND OVAL RECTANGLE CROSS-SEWN

62 | capelrugs.com * Custom sizes up to 18’ X 24’ are available. For larger sizes just ask!

CONCENTRIC

TAILORED



braided &>

800-334-3711 | 63






braided &>

I

WOODRUN weEN G

coliection

100% POLYPROPYLENE.
REVERSIBLE. USA

Introduced as Capel’s first outdoor
rug nearly 15 years ago, it’s still the
toughest, most versatile rug you
can buy. The extensive mix of solid
and heathered colors means you
can make a perfect match from the
great room to the garden.

A | 425 spa #0850

B | 700 camel #0850

C | 475 navy #0850

D | 900 fiesta bright multi #0850
E | 400 wedgewood #0850

F | 550 brick #0850

G | 350 black satin #0850

20" X 30"
2'X3

27" X 48"

3' X5

4'X 6

5' X8

7' X9

8 X1

9'2" X 13'2"
114" X 14'4"

2' X 8" RUNNER
2'3" X 9" RUNNER

indoor-outdoor
capel anywhere™

available
shapes

BASKET ROUND OVAL RECTANGLE CROSS-SEWN CONCENTRIC TAILORED

* Custom sizes up to 18’ X 24' are available. For larger sizes just ask! 800-334-3711 | 65



b T THE —r——— , |4 !

@ SKINNY
L

low pile,

HIGH STYLE.

Many cultures around the
world have been creating
flatwoven rugs for centuries—
often with very distinctive
patterns. Generally reversible,
our flat weaves are created
on looms operated by hand
with little or no pile. The
thinness of these rugs makes 4
them highly versatile for floor &
coverings or wall hangings. &

featured:
THE GREEK 420 turquoise #3632, P. 90 | MOOR 350 pigeon #3628, P. 85

66 | capelrugs.com



ARABESQUE
collection T

100% WOOL. REVERSIBLE. INDIA

“A classic tile pattern from the Middle
East and North Africa, it’'s one of my
go-to mosaics in flooring. Switching
mediums and using it on a rug gives it
new life.” -Genevieve Gorder

A | 800 saffron #3623

B | 300 oslo gray #3623
C | 250 emerald #3623
D | 350 pigeon #3623

3' X5
5'X8
7' X9
8" X1

D

* Custom sizes up to 14' X 20’ are available.

filat woven %%

800-334-3711 | 67



CHEVRON

collection

55% JUTE, 45% COTTON.
REVERSIBLE. INDIA

Understated yet bold, our handwoven
Chevron collection combines cotton
and jute for a clean, updated aesthetic.

A | 450 indigo #6510
B | 650 linen #6510
C | 850 canyon #6510

2'X3

3' X5

5'X8

8' X 10’

9' X 12

2'6" X 8" RUNNER

PRICE ="~
PLEASER

B

68 | capelrugs.com * Custom sizes up to 10’ X 15' are available.



flat woven &%

DIAMOND

collection

55% JUTE, 45% COTTON. REVERSIBLE. INDIA
Sister to our Chevron rug, the handwoven
Diamond collection is offered in a range of soft
and serene tones.

A | 400 slate #6511
B | 600 linen #6511

2'X 3

3 X5 PRICE <"~
5'X 8 PLEASER

8' X 10'

9 X 12'

2'6" X 8' RUNNER

ESSEX

100% WOOL. REVERSIBLE. INDIA

Essex rugs feature a subtle goose-eye pattern for
great textural appeal. These reversible rugs offer a
versatile design solution for any casual application.

C | 725 putty #9515
4 X6
5 X8 PRICE ">~

7 X9 PLEASER
8 X1

* Custom sizes up to 10’ X 15" are available in Diamond. Custom sizes up to 12’ X 18’ are available in Essex. 800-334-3711 | 69



E

FLASH

collection

100% WOOL. REVERSIBLE. INDIA
Our Flash rugs, with their subtle fade
and smooth feel, anchor a room with
sophisticated ombre style. Their flat
woven construction is reversible for
double wear.

A | 850 sunburst #3634

B | 900 multi block #3634
C | 250 amazon #3634

D | 330 haze #3634

E | 750 chocolat #3634

F | 500 pink #3634

G | 450 indigo #3634

3' X5
5' X8
7' X9
8" X1

PRICE "
PLEASER

70 | capelrugs.com



800-334-3711 | 71



I

GRASSY ISLAND  mEN(

collection

100% POLYPROPYLENE.
REVERSIBLE. USA

Our Grassy Island designs create a
crisp canvas for indoor and outdoor
spaces. Woven with easy-care fibers
for durable, washable style and
reversible for twice the wear.

A | 750 seagrass stripe #0085
B | 700 seagrass #0085

2'X 3
3' X5
5' X8
7' X9
8 X1
2' X 8" RUNNER

indoor-outdoor
capel anywhere™

A A7

Terrific for high-traffic areas,
porches, patios—and muddy
messes—our indoor-outdoor
rugs are made of super
tough polypropylene.

B

72 | capelrugs.com * Custom lengths available. See website for details.



flat woven &%

A | 750 seagrass stripe #0085

800-334-3711 | 73



74 | capelrugs.com * Custom lengths available. See website for details.



flat woven

4

§§§‘

I

HAMPTON  MENC

collection

34% WOOL, 33% NYLON,

33% POLYESTER. REVERSIBLE. USA
Featuring a crisp basket weave texture in
fashion-inspired hues, this collection is easy
on the eyes and the feet. Hand woven from a
resilient blend of wool and synthetic fibers.

A | 400 denim #0404

B | 460 denim stripe #0404
C | 310 ash #0404

| 360 ash stripe #0404

| 700 dune #0404

| 760 shingle stripe #0404
| 100 goldenrod #0404

| 430 blue multi #0404

| 800 spice #0404

| 425 seaglass #0404

| 725 flagstone #0404

| 910 madras #0404

| 950 beach party #0404

IrX~~"Iomnmmo

2'X3
3 X5
5' X8
7" X9
8 X1
2' X 8" RUNNER

800-334-3711 | 75



IR
G | 100 goldenrod #0404 H | 430 blue multi #0404 K | 725 flagstone #0404 MADE
HAMPTON coliection | | 800 spice #0404 J | 425 seaglass #0404 M | 950 beach party #0404 1 2 N Nc _

L | 910 madras #0404

G H
J K
L M

76 | capelrugs.com * Custom lengths available. See website for details.



KARMA NATURALS ofid =~

100% JUTE. INDIA

Eco-friendly fabulous! Artisans handcraft this rug
from fast-growing renewable fibers in chic yet
rustic weaves.

A | loop 700 barley #6505
2' X 3
4'X 6'
5'X8
7' X9
8" X 11

* Custom sizes up to 15’ X 20’ are available. 800-334-3711 | 77



L’ALHAMBRA ( cenevieve coroer
colliection Q

100% WOOL. REVERSIBLE. INDIA
“When East meets West, amazing
design happens. L’Alhambra is

a marriage of the clean line and
simplicity of Western graphic design,
and the complexity and beauty of
Eastern pattern.” -Genevieve Gorder

A | 350 pigeon/salmon #3633
B | 210 turquoise/leo sun #3633
C | 475 mulberry/lilac #3633

3' X5
5' X8
7' X9
8 X1

“Where there is

a rug, there is =
designated place to
gather, to 1land, to
do. Area rugs are
wonderful definers
of space.”

GENEVIEVE GORDER

78 | capelrugs.com * Custom sizes up to 14' X 20’ are available.



flat woven &%

800-334-3711 | 79



LARIAT PRICE ="~
collection PLEASER

80% LEATHER, 20% COTTON.
REVERSIBLE. INDIA

The natural hues and supple textures of
leather elevate this traditional rag-style
rug to a sophisticated design element for
the home. Crafted from reclaimed leather
and natural cotton, Lariat is entry-level
leather at a great price.

A | 300 pale grey #3229
B | 775 chocolate #3229
C | 700 beige #3229

3' X5
4'X 6
5' X8
7' X9
8 X1 B c

A | 300 pale grey #3229

80 | capelrugs.com



filat woven %%

MARKET SQUARE

collection

100% JUTE. REVERSIBLE. INDIA

Woven using an over and under technique
that creates a high/low texture, Market
Square has a multi-dimensional look that is
as attractive as it is durable. Eco-friendly jute

fibers in multiple yarn sizes add to the appeal.

A | 200 teal #6507

B | 850 terra cotta #6507
C | 650 khaki #6507

D | 300 grey #6507

E | 725 chocolate #6507
F | 350 black #6507

3 X5
5' X8
7" X9
8 X1

PLEASER

800-334-3711 | 81



PRICE ———"_
MONTAUK PLEASER
coliection

100% WOOL. INDIA

Toned in seven captivating colors with a
carefree sisal look, our Montauk rug is a
favorite among the Capel crowd.

A | 725 mocha #9531

B | 700 dune #9531

C | 650 natural #9531

D | 100 honey #9531

E | 200 aloe #9531

F 1150 gold #9531

G | 775 chocolate #9531

3' X5

5'X 8

7' X9

8 X1

9" X12'

2'3" X 8" RUNNER
B

82 | capelrugs.com * Custom sizes up to 15' X 20’ are available.



flat woven &%

800-334-3711 | 83



Known for their amazing patterns

and bold colors, flat weave rugs have
become the must-have construction
for designers and home owners. Why?
They’re affordable, easy to maintain,

easy on allergies—and they’re reversible.

Unlike other rug constructions, flat
weaves do not have pile. Instead, the
rug’s vertical yarns (wefts) are simply
woven through the horizontal yarns
(warps). With zero pile to deal with,
they can slide into any space.

Flat weaves are often used
in nurseries and playrooms
because toys and furniture
can easily slide across.
Plus, they are reversible for
two times the wear.

84 | capelrugs.com



A | 300 kettle #3628

* Custom sizes up to 14' X 20’ are available.

flat woven

eollection —~——"

100% WOOL. REVERSIBLE. INDIA

“I must’ve lived many past lives in the
Middle East as it’s one of the most inspiring
places on earth to me. The curves and
intersections of pattern are dizzying and
romantic. Every season needs a lattice
pattern.” -Genevieve Gorder

A | 300 kettle #3628
B | 675 bisque #3628
C | 350 pigeon #3628
D | 875 saffron #3628
E | 725 stone #3628

3' X5
5'X8
7' X9
8" X1

800-334-3711 | 85



NAPLES

coliection

50% WOOL, 50% COTTON.

REVERSIBLE. INDIA

Durable, light weight and delightful in an
interlocking diamond pattern, Naples is
available in a flexible palette that’s perfect
for layering. A mix of space-dyed cotton
and wool yarns creates soft, tonal texture.

A | 950 multi #3646
B | 425 blue #3646
C | 300 grey #3646
D | 550 red #3646

3' X5
5' X8
7' X9
8 X1

PRICE  —"~_
PLEASER

D

86 | capelrugs.com



filat woven %%

D * Featured on page 126

RIVIERA

collection

100% WOOL. REVERSIBLE. INDIA
Abstract medallions characterize this
striking collection from designer Kevin
O’Brien. Both graphic and organic, this
low-pile look is smooth and inviting in
your room.

A | 444 azul #3666

B | 475 blue/brown #3666
C | 200 mint #3666

D | 140 amarillo #3666

3 X5
5'X8
7' X9
8 X1

800-334-3711 | 87



-
o

100% WOOL. REVERSIBLE. INDIA

“l was inspired to create a pattern that
resembled the needlework that | had
seen in Norway. The geometric patterns
were almost tribal and so familiar, though
some over 1,000 years old. Sng is a
Scandinavian homage to the Mandala.”
-Genevieve Gorder

A | 450 bokrum blue #3629
3 X5
5 X8
7' X9
8 X1

88 | capelrugs.com * Custom sizes up to 14' X 20’ are available.



e,

fiat woven &%

TANJIB (it

collection

95% WOOL, 5% SILK. INDIA

A silk embroidered design of circles
and diamonds echoes pierced screens
popular in Indian architecture. This
motif is often used as a pattern on
intricate Indian chintzes.

A | 400 lavender #3665
B | 450 ink #3665

C | 650 hemp #3665

D | 800 apricot #3665

3' X5
5'X8
7' X9
8 X1

PRICE ——">_
PLEASER

* Custom sizes up to 14’ X 30' are available. 800-334-3711 | 89



THE GREEK
collection ThN———

100% WOOL. REVERSIBLE. INDIA

“Classic and timeless, | wanted to take

the Greek key beyond a border into an

all over pattern. The color palette takes
the ancient into today and the style plays
nicely with The Greek.” -Genevieve Gorder

A | 420 turquoise #3632
B | 500 salmon #3632

3' X5
5'X8
7'"X9
8 X1

mix and pliay.
We interviewed Genevieve Gorder to
get her thoughts on designing rugs.

wateh the fiim.

capelrugs.com/genevieve-gorder-video

90 | capelrugs.com * Custom sizes up to 14' X 20’ are available.



c¢oliection ——

100% WOOL. REVERSIBLE. INDIA

“The indigenous patterns from the East—contagious,
folksy and powerful. This rug plays with what’s familiar
in these woven wonders and pushes it in its patterning
to the next level. | love the juxtaposition of the familiar
and the unknown.” -Genevieve Gorder

A | 450 bokrum blue #3625
B | 700 stone #3625

3' X5
5'X8
7'"X9
8 X1

filat woven %%

* Custom sizes up to 14' X 20’ are available.

800-334-3711 | 91



WILD CHEV
collection T

100% WOOL. REVERSIBLE. INDIA

“Stripes are the greatest illusion maker in a
designer’s toolbox. The chevron is classic and
timeless. By playing with proportion and scale,
my goal was to make it feel a bit refreshed and
dressed up.” -Genevieve Gorder

A | 850 saffron #3626

B | 440 grecian blue #3626
C | 725 stone #3626

D | 100 leo sun #3626

3' X5
5'X8
7" X9
8" X1

D

92 | capelrugs.com * Custom sizes up to 14' X 20’ are available.



filat woven %%

W]

WORTHINGTON - mENC

collection

34% WOOL, 33% NYLON,

33% POLYESTER. REVERSIBLE. USA
These thick and textural handwoven
rugs have a durability that stands
up to high-traffic areas. The bouclé
texture feels really good underfoot.

A | 300 cool grey #0209
B | 100 coir #0209

C | 700 jute #0209

D | 600 lambswool #0209

2'X3
3' X5
5'X8
7' X9
8 X1
2' X 8" RUNNER

* Custom lengths available. See website for details.

800-334-3711 | 93






hand knotted &

ARABELLA ()Z.ri7,

collection

100% WOOL. INDIA

Featuring a pattern inspired by an
18th-century ogee design, these
classic WILLIAMSBURG® soumaks
are colored to suit the tastes of
today’s consumers.

A | 225 spring green #1645
B | 425 bluebell #1645

5' X8
7' X9
8 X1

what's your style?

Get advice on defining your style,
decorating, entertaining and more from

the style experts at Williamsburg.

visit the site.
capelrugs.com/visit-williamsburg-style

* Custom sizes up to 12' X 15' are available. 800-334-3711 | 95



96 | capelrugs.com



hand knotted &

ASPEN Hafle__

collection

100% WOOL. INDIA

What can make a statement in a room while
also making sense with your furniture and art
collection...and your life? The more we looked
around at the rugs we’d collected for our

own homes, we realized that grays, taupes,
clarets and indigos were ever-present. We
applied this knowledge while designing this
stunning collection. Both sophisticated and
contemporary, the Aspen rug takes inspiration
from nature and creates an elegant pattern for
any room. -Hable Sisters

A | 650 beige #1075

B | 475 midnight blue #1075
C | 720 ash #1075

D | 550 spice red #1075

4'X 6'
5'X8
7" X9
8 X1
9'6" X 13'6"

800-334-3711 | 97



A

98 | capelrugs.com

BARRISTER

coliection

100% WOOL. INDIA

Classically refined and handsomely
hand knotted, Barrister lends a nod
to the fashion-forward menswear
look that’s so popular today. A
designer favorite.

A | 775 cognac #1085
B | 475 ink #1085
C | 675 oyster #1085

2'X 3

6' X9

8' X110’

9" X 12

10" X 14’

2'6" X 8' RUNNER
2'6" X 10' RUNNER

* Custom sizes up to 16’ X 24’ are available.

* Runner shown



hand knotted &

800-334-3711 | 99



BILTMORE® CLASSICS BILIMORE

. For Your Home
coliection

100% WOOL. INDIA

Faithful reproductions from George Vanderbilt’s
personal antique rug collection invite customers
to bring the luxury of Biltmore® into their own
homes. Our Biltmore® Classics collection is hand
knotted in a superior blend of woolen yarns.

A | floral bidjar 350 charcoal/rust #1798
B | kuba 700 beige/black #1797

2'X3 8' X 10’
4'X6e 9'X12
6' X9 10" X14'

BILTMORE® SELECT BILTMORE

. For Your Home
collection

100% WOOL. INDIA

Based on an original antique rug selected for
the Louis XV Suite in Biltmore®. Hand knotted
of pure wool by skilled artisans in India, the
vibrant color and pattern in this reproduction
are faithful to the original.

C | bidjar 450 regal blue #1773
2'X 3 8' X 10’

3 X5 9' X 12'

4' X 6' 10" X 14'

6' X9

B

100 | capelrugs.com * Custom sizes up to 16’ X 22" are available in Biltmore® Classics.



800-334-3711 | 101



A

102 | capelrugs.com



hand knotted &

COCO’S FLOWER COC%E]COZY

colliection

100% SEMI-WORSTED

NEW ZEALAND WOOL. INDIA

Fresh color combos lend a playful tone to
this lively graphic floral pattern, inspired
by drawings from Coco's mother. Hand
knotted using an Indo-Tibetan weave.

A | 450 peacock/brown #1927
B | 250 apple/hunter #1927

C | 360 gray #1927

D | 400 light blue/ivory #1927

5' X8
7' X9
8" X1
9' X 13’

D

* Custom sizes up to 19'6" X 32'6" are available. 800-334-3711 | 103



EMINENCE

collection

100% WOOL. INDIA

Traditional beauty showcased in four
captivating colorways—our Eminence hand
knot reigns supreme in all its regal glory.

A | 350 charcoal #1089
B | 525 red #1089

C | 775 chocolate #1089
D | 610 ivory #1089

4'X6
5'X8
7'X9'
8 X 11
96" X 13'6"

B

104 | capelrugs.com * Custom sizes up to 18" x 24’ are available.



hand knotted &

800-334-3711 | 105



ETHEREAL

coliection

100% WOOL. INDIA

Intricate classic detail marries fashionable
form to create the hand knotted Ethereal
collection. Easily updates contemporary to
casual eclectic settings.

A | 675 bamboo #1084
B | 750 sand #1084
C | 300 silverscreen #1084

2'X 3
6' X9
8' X110’
9" X 12
10" X 14’

106 | capelrugs.com * Custom sizes up to 16’ X 24’ are available.



800-334-3711 | 107



FENCE COCOCOZY
collection E

100% SEMI-WORSTED

NEW ZEALAND WOOL. INDIA

A smart geometric style with plenty of
California charm. Trellis pattern adds
dimension to your floors. Hand knotted
using an Indo-Tibetan weave.

A | 400 light blue/ivory #1928
B | 475 navy/ivory #1928

C | 650 natural linen #1928

D | 330 charcoal #1928

E | 850 orange/ivory #1928

5' X8
7' X9
8 X1
9' X 13’

B

108 | capelrugs.com * Custom sizes up to 19'6" X 32'6" are available.



hand knotted .

The combination of the warp yarns
strung on the loom and the weft
yarns woven across the rug forms
the foundation of a hand knotted
rug. Varying the size of the warp
and weft yarns will alter the quality
of a hand knotted rug. Using small
warps and wefts allows for more
knots to be tied in an area.

800-334-3711 | 109



A

10 | capelrugs.com



hand knotted &

INFINITY Hafle__

collection

100% WOOL. INDIA

There's just something about the perfect rug that
can really ground a sense of place in your home.
Taking its cue from the infinity sign, which dates
back to the Roman era, we envision this rug as

a part of your décor that inspires togetherness
and community. A conversation starter and
available in blues and pinks as well as neutrals,
this collection is one of our faves! We especially
love how the natural, hand-drawn look of the links
translated so perfectly. -Hable Sisters

A | 400 steel blue #1076
B | 725 linen #1076

C | 650 bisque #1076

D | 300 charcoal #1076

4'X 6'
5' X8
7" X9
8 X1
9'6" X 13'6"

800-334-3711 | M



112 | capelrugs.com * Custom sizes up to 12' X 15" are available.



hand knotted &

800-334-3711 | 113



LAUREL Ha/BLQ_

¢olliection

100% WOOL. INDIA

A necklace found in a vintage shop in Atlanta
inspired this interlocking pattern. Utilizing a fun
combination of organic shapes and geometry,
our Laurel rug is neutral enough to complement
any décor. Look closely and you'll see the
incredible amount of detail that goes into each
chain. What can we say? They're absolutely
stunning! -Hable Sisters

A | 675 wheat #1077
B | 700 taupe #1077

4' X 6'
5' X8
7' X9
8 X1
9'6" X 13'6"

* The average rug weaver ties 6,000
knots in a day. Sometimes it takes a
year or more to weave one 9' X 12' rug.

* Depending on the density and pile
height, it takes 75-120 pounds of wool
to make a 9' X 12' hand knot.

» After weaving, hand knotted rugs are
washed twice and rinsed 8-10 times.

» For added clarity, yarns are hand
sorted (penciled) to straighten lines

and separate colors.

14 | capelrugs.com



hand knotted &

800-334-3711 | 115



LODI GARDEN

coliection

100% WOOL. INDIA

Add instant elegance to your home with these
stunning Persian designs. The perfect blend of
traditional and fashionable style.

A | mahal 425 blue/beige #1774
B | mahal 350 black/gold #1774
C | tabriz 850 terra cotta #1777

D | mahal 200 sage/beige #1774

2'X3
3' X5
4'X 6
6' X9
8' X110’
9' X 12
10" X 14’

B

116 | capelrugs.com * Custom sizes up to 16" x 22' are available.



hand knotted &

800-334-3711 | 117



LOOP COCOCOZY
collection 2

100% SEMI-WORSTED

NEW ZEALAND WOOL. INDIA

Looping in and out and back again, this
intricate hand knotted pattern is Coco's
chic twist on the infinity sign. Rendered
in playful tones, it's a graphic pattern we
think you'll love through eternity. Hand
knotted using an Indo-Tibetan weave.

A | 400 light blue #1929
B | 200 sage/ivory #1929
C | 360 gray/ivory #1929
D | 525 pink/ivory #1929
E | 475 navy/ivory #1929

5' X8
7' X9
8" X1
9" X 13’

E

118 | capelrugs.com * Custom sizes up to 19'6" X 32'6" are available.



* Custom sizes up to 16’ X 22" are available. 800-334-3711 | 119



OXFORD COCOCOZY
collection £

100% SEMI-WORSTED

NEW ZEALAND WOOL. INDIA

We absolutely love the large scale and the
graphic look of the pattern in this collection
fromm COCOCOZY. Layered circles create
interesting visual texture. Hand knotted using
an Indo-Tibetan weave.

A | 800 rust/ivory #1930

B | 360 gray/ivory #1930

C | 475 navy #1930

D | 220 seafoam/ivory #1930
E | 650 natural linen #1930

5'X8
7' X9
8 X1
9' X 13’

B

120 | capelrugs.com * Custom sizes up to 19'6" X 32'6" are available.



hand knotted &

“T don't sperd too
much time gloating,

but when we saw the
firnal products—and they
are beyond gorgeous,
these hand-knrnotted wool
Tivetar rugs—1 took

a moment and felt s
1ittle pride.”

cococozy

&

HiA O

[=]

what's cococozy style?
Since the launch of her blog,

COCOCOZY, in 2008, Coco has attracted
legions of fans worldwide and produced
her own line of chic accessories
including our very own rug line.

visit the blog.

capelrugs.com/visit-cococozy

800-334-3711 | 121



A | 300 silver #1910




hand knotted &

PARK LANE

collection

100% NEW ZEALAND/ARGENTINE
WOOL. INDIA

Handmade with a well-bred blend of
wools, our Park Lane collection is a
sophisticated take on age-old oushak
motifs. Soft, silky colors add design and
time-worn style to floors.

A | 300 silver #1910

B | 150 vintage gold #1910
C | 700 vintage beige #1910
D | 100 light gold #1910

E | 200 light aqua #1910

F | 225 sage #1910

36" X 5'6"
5'6" X 8'6"

7'6" X 9'6"

8'6" X 16"

10 X 14'

2'6" X 9'6" RUNNER

F

* Custom sizes up to 14’ X 24' are available. 800-334-3711 | 123



PEBBLES

collection

100% NEW ZEALAND WOOL. INDIA
Soft and plush underfoot with all the
textural elements that you crave—
Pebbles is a unique hand knotted rug
with little felted pillows of wool in
fashionable shades. A Capel favorite
that adds an eclectic look to the
stylish home.

A | 600 oatmeal #1921

B | 575 cranberry #1921
C | 950 gumballs #1921
D | 440 indigo #1921

E | 200 seaglass #1921

F | 750 mink #1921

2'X3
4'X 6
5'X8
7' ROUND
7' X9
8 X1

B

124 | capelrugs.com * 7' round only available in 200 seaglass, 575 cranberry and 750 mink. Custom sizes up to 10’ X 14’ are available.



hand knotted &

PERSIAN TRACE

coliection

100% WOOL. INDIA

Intricately hand knotted patterns give
these tone-on-tone designs a sumptuous,
rich presence. Made of pure, hard-twisted
wool, our Persian Trace rugs will bring an
air of beauty and lasting distinction to your
surroundings.

A | 775 chestnut #1395
B | 200 jade #1395
C | 550 poppy #1395

5'6" X 86"
7'6" X 9'6"
8'6" X 116"
9'6" X 13'6"

* Custom sizes up to 16’ X 25’ are available. 800-334-3711 | 125



B

PORTOFINO

c¢oliection

100% NEW ZEALAND WOOL. INDIA
Everything designer Kevin O'Brien
loves about the coast of Italy, knotted
using an Indo-Tibetan weave. Features
signature designer colors.

A | 440 blue/grey #1810
B | 220 sage/mint #1810
5'X8
7' X9
8' X 11

126 | capelrugs.com



hand knotted &

mix ard match.

Rugs are portable decorating accessories!
Mix and match patterns and colors to
define your personal style.

featured:
(front to back)

PORTOFINO 440 blue/grey #1810, P. 126
RIVIERA 140 amarillo #3666, P. 87
FINESSE SANTORINI 420 spa #4731, P. 239
TUSCAN SUN 475 turquesa #9196, P. 202

800-334-3711 | 127



QUATREFOIL COC%]]COZY

coliection

100% SEMI-WORSTED NEW ZEALAND WOOL. INDIA
We love how universal this pattern is. Originally seen
in Moroccan and Gothic style decorating, Coco’s
version of a four-leaf clover design is modern,
sophisticated and plays well with a myriad of styles.
Hand knotted using an Indo-Tibetan weave.

A | 450 peacock #1931

B | 650 natural linen #1931

C | 275 apple/ivory #1931

D | 400 light blue/ivory #1931
E | 360 gray/ivory #1931

5' X8
7' X9
8 X1
9" X 13’

128 | capelrugs.com * Custom sizes up to 19'6" X 32'6" are available.



hand knotted &

800-334-3711 | 129



global
style.

The hand tufting process
provides a multitude of
possibilities in terms of patterns
and colors. Our tufters possess
a high level of craftsmanship
and can create any motif
imaginable. Our large tufted
collection includes designs
inspired from places and
customs all across the world,
and includes rugs with different
pile heights and densities,
ranging from long-pile shag
rugs to compact bouclé rugs.

featured: VILLANDRY 600 cream #9242, P. 208

130 | capelrugs.com



ARDEN BILTMORE

; . For Your Home
collection

100% WOOL. INDIA

Inspired by the look of antique rugs
from Biltmore®, we took a medallion and
repeated it in beautiful hues to create
an unexpected statement for the floor.
Rugs are hand sheared and double
washed for a soft vintage sheen.

A | 225 menthol #3873
B | 850 rust #3873
C | 330 charcoal #3873

5'X8'
7' X9
8 X1

hand tufted §

C

* Custom sizes up to 15' X 20’ are available.

800-334-3711 | 131



ARRONDELLE BILTMORE

; . For Your Home
collection

100% WOOL. INDIA

The grandeur of Biltmore®

stylized to match the tastes of

the modern consumer. This pure
wool collection offers a variety of
architecture-inspired details, each
rendered in subtle color palettes
with visually interesting proportions.

A | baroque 240 jade #3389

B | baroque 375 nickel #3389

C | baroque 700 parchment #3389
5'X8

8' X 10’

9" X 12'

B

132 | capelrugs.com * Custom sizes up to 15' X 20" are available.



hand tufted §

BALUSTRADE BILTMORE

5 s . For Your Home
collection

100% WOOL. INDIA

Inspired by patterns adorning the
grand staircase in the Biltmore®
House, Balustrade’s fanciful motifs
lend a bit of fashion to your floor.

A | 350 black #3871
B | 600 ivory #3871
C | 700 mink #3871

5' X8
7' X9
8 X1

* Custom sizes up to 15' X 20’ are available.

800-334-3711 | 133



134 | capelrugs.com



BOWDEN SCALLOP (/i

collection

100% WOOL. INDIA

This plush and dense interpretation

of an elegant needlepoint upholstery
fabric found in the Colonial Williamsburg
residence of John D. Rockefeller, Jr.,

our Bowden Scallop rug adds plush
sophistication to your home.

A | 660 parchment #3288
B | 870 spice #3288

C | 100 bamboo #3288

D | 440 blue bell #3288

5'X8
7' X9
8 X1

hand tufted §

D

* Custom sizes up to 15' X 20’ are available.

800-334-3711 | 135



B

BREVARD BILTMORE

" . For Your Home
colliection

100% WOOL. INDIA

Brevard is inspired by lace fabrics found in
Biltmore’s extensive archive. Beautiful hues and
gradual shading make this hand tufted collection
surprisingly dimensional and versatile.

A | 725 abalone #3875
B | 300 grey #3875
C | 575 red #3875

5'X8
7'"X9
8 X1

more to love at biltmore®
Rugs add a warm finishing note to any
space, including most of the 250 rooms in
Biltmore® House! Get ideas for capturing
the spirit of Biltmore® in your home.

visit the blog.

capelrugs.com/biltmore-blog

136 | capelrugs.com



CHARMING SUZANI

coliection

100% WOOL. INDIA

Derived from an original traditional textile, our
Charming Suzani rug is a beautiful interpretation
in all its botanical glory.

A | 540 red multi #3281
B | 110 gold #3281

4'x6
5X8
8' X 10’
9 X12'
10" X 14"

* Custom sizes up to 15' X 20’ are available.

800-334-3711 | 137



pAIsy cLiMBeR ¥
100% WOOL. INDIA

These playful blossoms bring springtime
into your home with clean lines and modern
hues. Composed of luxurious pure wool,
Daisy Climber offers an easy design solution
to update your space.

A | vine 460 blue multi #3027
5'X8

8' X 10’

9" X 12'

138 | capelrugs.com * Custom sizes up to 12' X 15’ are available.



hand tufted §

ELEMENTALS

collection

80% WOOL, 20% VISCOSE. INDIA
Featuring patterns inspired by
nature, our Elementals rugs shimmer
with silk-like viscose highlights. The
soft-hued shades and simply elegant
designs are casually chic.

A | bluebells 340 flagstone #9218
B | orchids 650 buttercream #9217
C | bramble 150 parchment #9215

5'X8
7" X9
8 X1

* Custom sizes up to 15' X 20’ are available.

800-334-3711 | 139



140 | capelrugs.com



S

hand tufted ¥

ELOQUENT GARDEN

collection

100% WOOL. INDIA

These lovely neo-traditional area rugs infuse
any space with rich color and easy elegance.
Eloguent Garden’s classic floral motifs,
rendered in luxurious pure wool, give this
collection endless versatility.

A | 360 brilliant black #9205
B | 660 antique ivory #9205
C | 460 bombay blue #9205
D | 560 arabian red #9205

4'X 6
5'X8
7' X9
8 X1
9" X 12
2' X 8 RUNNER

PRICE  —"~_
PLEASER

800-334-3711 | 141



142 | capelrugs.com

FELICITY SHAG

100% POLYESTER. INDIA

Dreamy and luxurious, our Felicity Shag
rug begs to be walked on with bare
feet. Subdued in subtle ivory, it lays the
groundwork for any urban setting.

A | 600 ivory #3041
XS PRICE
8 X 11 PLEASER

* Custom sizes up to 15’ X 25' are available.



hand tufted §

FILIGREE (Wit

collection

100% WOOL. INDIA

Designed around an 18th-century silk
damask textile in the collections of
The Colonial Williamsburg Foundation,
these stylish damask patterns are
scaled and colored to suit the tastes
of today’s consumer.

A | 650 natural #9225

B | 750 espresso #9225

C | 200 citron #9225

D | 500 persimmon #9225

5' X8

8' X 10’

8'6" ROUND

9' X 12

10" X 14’

2'6" X 8" RUNNER

* Custom sizes up to 16’ x 25' are available.

800-334-3711 | 143



FINELINES

coliection

100% WOOL. INDIA

Linear and simplistic, yet interesting and
sophisticated, Finelines is a modern take
on a straightforward form.

A | 770 bamboo #3284
B | 440 wedgewood blue #3284
C | 640 ivory #3284

4'X 6
5'X8
8' X110’
9" X12'

B

144 | capelrugs.com * Custom sizes up to 15' X 20" are available.



FIRST IMPRESSIONS

collection

100% WOOL. INDIA

Antique wood block designs
replicated with a hand carved
technique put these plush beauties
in a class of their own. Hand loomed
using luxurious pure wool yarns.

A | 600 ivory #2990
B | 200 celery #2990
C | 175 champagne #2990

5' X8
8' X110’
9" X 12
2'6" X 8 RUNNER

* Custom sizes up to 15’ X 30’ are available.

hand tufted §

800-334-3711 | 145



FLAIR

¢ollection

100% WOOL. INDIA

Featuring crisp geometric patterns, Flair offers
modern design in designer friendly tones.
Constructed from soft and sturdy pure wool,
these customer favorites offer maximum style
and quality at a minimal price.

A | plus one 770 espresso #9224
B | optic 770 espresso #9223
C | plus one 430 sky blue #9224
D | optic 430 sky blue #9223

4X6
5 X8
7' X9
8 X
9 X 12
PRICE ——"_
PLEASER

D

146 | capelrugs.com * Custom sizes up to 12' X 15' are available.



hand tufted §

A 47

Vacuuming is the best tip

for cleaning wool rugs. Make
sure you vacuum across both
directions of the traffic pattern
and avoid vacuuming with a
beater bar. Professional cleaning
using the steam extraction
method is recommended.

FLORAL GARDEN

collection

100% WOOL. INDIA

Pretty floral motifs dance in high-low
dimension. Loop ground with spice
toned tufted blooms.

A | 650 ivory #3868
B | 750 cocoa #3868
5 X8

7' X9

8' X1

* Custom sizes up to 15' X 20’ are available.

800-334-3711 | 147



148 | capelrugs.com

GOTHAM DAMASK

¢ollection

100% WOOL. INDIA

Oversized and ornate, yet subtle

in color, our Gotham Damask rug
updates a classic design with a twist.

A | 600 ivory #3286
B | 700 twine #3286

4'X 6
5'X8
8' X110’
9" X12'

A 747

Placing pieces of newspaper
on the floor is a good way to
help visualize just how much
floor will be covered by a rug.
To determine room-size rug
dimensions, first measure the
room. Then subtract three feet
from the width and length to
allow for a border of floor.

* Custom sizes up to 15’ X 20’ are available.



GRANADA BILTMORE

For Your Home
100% WOOL. INDIA
In the late 1800s, George Vanderbilt
traveled with his cousins to Granada, Spain,
to visit The Alhambra. The Alhambra,
a palace and citadel, has a distinctive
Moorish flair and is an architectural wonder.
Our rug design is micro-loop hooked to
capture the unique ornamentation.

A | 350 grey #3291
5'X8'
7' X9
8 X1

800-334-3711 | 149



150 | capelrugs.com



hand tufted §

GRAND
PALAMPORE (/Ziritiy
collection

100% NEW ZEALAND WOOL. INDIA

This rich Palampore design gives a room

a grand appearance that’s warm and
welcoming. With a design that’s inspired
by many antique textiles in the Colonial
Williamsburg collections, our muted, soft
interpretations are a perfect example of
how the WILLIAMSBURG® classic tradition
never goes out of style.

A | 650 cream #3876
B | 320 shade #3876
C | 425 peacock #3876

3 X5
5'X8
7" X9
8 X1

800-334-3711 | 151



GRAPHIQUE

coliection

90% WOOL, 10% VISCOSE. INDIA

A Capel best seller, hand tufted and cleverly
hand carved, our Graphique collection is a cut
above the rest. Transitional designs dazzle on a
super-soft wool base accented with viscose.

A | hibiscus 650 chablis #3393

B | hibiscus 750 mink #3393

C | hibiscus 500 henna #3393

D | ringlets 200 seaglass #3390

E | ringlets 300 pewter #3390

F | shadow branch 225 moss #3391
G | shadow branch 775 bark #3391
5'X8'

7' X9

8 X 11

B

152 | capelrugs.com * Custom sizes up to 15’ X 20’ are available.



hand tufted §

800-334-3711 | 153



GREAT PLAINS

¢ollection

100% WOOL. INDIA

A collection of southwest motifs
combine to make Great Plains
the ultimate lodge rug. Each
rug is double washed for a rich
patina and natural sheen.

A | 700 sandstone #3055
B | 950 multi #3055

3' X5
5'X8
7' X9
8 X1

154 | capelrugs.com * Custom sizes up to 15’ X 20’ are available.



hand tufted §

HONEYCOMBS

collection

85% WOOL, 15% VISCOSE. INDIA
Our sketchy geometric Honeycombs
design is a great way to add graphic
punch to your room. In soft, muted
colors invented by nature, this
collection really is the bees knees.

A | 120 beeswax #3282
B | 320 fog #3282
C | 420 pool #3282

4'X 6'
5' X8
8' X 10’
9" X12'

* Custom sizes up to 15' X 20’ are available.

800-334-3711 | 155



IKAT

coliection

100% WOOL. INDIA

A classic pattern mixes with bold color
to give our tribal-inspired Ikat collection
a rhythm of its own.

A | 700 khaki #3261

B | 800 burnt orange #3261
C | 440 steel blue #3261

D | 850 flame #3261

3' X5
5'X8
7'"X9
8 X1

B

156 | capelrugs.com * Custom sizes up to 12' X 15' are available.



hand tufted §

800-334-3711 | 157



JOSETTE

100% WOOL. INDIA

Josette flaunts the flair and elegance
of a fabulous French chateau.
Handcrafted from pure virgin wool,
this classic Aubusson pattern lends
an air of sophistication to your home.

A | 675 cream #3068

4'X 6’
5' X8
8" X110’
9" X 12'
10" X 14’

158 | capelrugs.com

* Custom sizes up to 15’ X 20’ are available.



harnd tufted

(i

(%X

KAIMURI

collection

100% NEW ZEALAND WOOL. INDIA

Classic Persian designs in rich, refined hues
float over pure New Zealand wool landscapes.
One of the heaviest and densest hand tufted
rugs ever produced, this all-time, best-selling
collection has received accolades from
customers around the world.

A | tabriz 700 fawn #9265

B | peshawar 750 cocoa #9264

C | persian cedars 730 sand #9292

| persian cedars 550 italian plum #9292
| persian cedars 200 sage #9292

| persian cedars 350 black #9292

| persian cedars 500 cinnabar #9292

| mahal 350 black #9289

| agra 300 black #9282

| floral scroll 350 onyx/champagne #9294
| polonaise 700 sand #9293

| polonaise 300 onyx #9293

| medallions 400 blue gold #9296

N | medallions 750 dark mocha #9296

XIr X<« - IToTmo

2'X3

4'X 6

5'6" X 8'6"

6' ROUND

7'6" X 9'6"

8' SCALLOPED

86" ROUND

8'6" X 116"

9'6" X 13'6"

2'6" X 8'6" RUNNER
2'6" X 12'6" RUNNER

* 6' round, 86" round, 8' scallop, 2'6" X 86" runner
and 2'6" X 12'6" runner only available in select patterns.
Custom sizes up to 12' X 15" are available.

800-334-3711 | 159



. C | persian cedars 730 sand #9292 D | persian cedars 550 italian plum #9292
KAIMURI collection E | persian cedars 200 sage #9292 F | persian cedars 350 black #9292

E F

160 | capelrugs.com



hand tufted §

persian cedars 500 cinnabar #9292 H | mahal 350 black #9289

G |
| | agra 300 black #9282 J | floral scroll 350 onyx/champagne #9294

800-334-3711 | 161



polonaise 700 sand #9293 L | polonaise 300 onyx #9293

. K|
KAIMURI collection M | medallions 400 blue gold #9296 N | medallions 750 dark mocha #9296

M N

162 | capelrugs.com



hand tufted §

KINSLEY

coliection

100% WOOL. INDIA

A classic beauty, because Kinsley was
copied from a classic hand knotted rug.
Three highly sought after colorways
crafted in low profile with 100% wool
hard twist yarns.

A | 550 red ivory #3287
B | 650 ivory cream #3287
C | 425 spa blue chocolate #3287

2'X 3
4'X 6'
5'X8
8' X 10’
9" X 12'
10" X 14’

* Custom sizes up to 15' X 20’ are available.

800-334-3711 | 163



LISBON

collection

100% WOOL. INDIA

It all started with a trip to the
Mediterranean designer Kevin O’Brien
adored. A playful take on landscape
sketches he made along the way, Lisbon
features a tonal design set on warm
white wool for stunning visual texture.
Tightly woven cut and loop pile.

A | 325 gris #9197
B | 425 azul #9197

3' X5
5' X8
7' X9
8 X1

“T 1ove organic,
nature-hased
designs. We are alil
about sumptuous and
beautiful texture,
and we feel we
rrovide extra punch
to a room.”

KEVIN O’BRIEN

164 | capelrugs.com



MADEIRA BILIMORE

For Your Home
100% WOOL. INDIA
Featuring a distinct Portuguese influence,
the Madeira collection is inspired by
the architecture of George Vanderbilt’s
bedroom, which features intricately turned
and carved walnut furniture produced in
17th century Portugal. Micro-loop hooked
of fine wool.

A | 975 multi #3292
5'X8
7" X9
8" X1

800-334-3711 | 165



MARTHA'’S VINEYARD

collection

100% NEW ZEALAND WOOL. INDIA
Dramatic, sweeping floral designs and
extraordinary color combinations make
each rug in our Martha’s Vineyard collection
a work of art. Offering unmatched quality
at an exceptional value, this collection is
composed of pure New Zealand wool yarns.

A | 550 rouge #9250

B | 350 midnight #9250
C | 300 onyx #9250

D | 100 chamois #9250
E | 425 blueberry #9249

2'X3

3 X5

5" ROUND
5'X8

7' X9

8 X1

8'6" ROUND
9'3" X 13'6"

B

166 | capelrugs.com * 5'round, 8'6" round and 9'3"” X 13'6" only available in style #9250. Custom sizes up to 15' X 20’ are available.



hand tufted §

A 47

Every rug needs a pad, no
matter what type of backing
the rug has or what type of
floor it’s going on. Rug padding
provides safety, durability and
comfort underfoot.

800-334-3711 | 167



METRO RETRO SHAG

coliection

100% POLYESTER. INDIA
Cosmopolitan and full of texture,
our Metro Retro Shag adds cozy
sophistication wherever it goes.

A | 300 silver #3250

B | 600 snow #3250

C | 650 cream #3250

D | 700 khaki #3250

E | 750 cappuccino #3250
F | 775 mocha #3250

G | 325 armor #3250

H | 350 charcoal #3250

| | 400 lavender #3250

J | 550 cayenne #3250

3' X5

, ) PRICE o——"_
5'X8
7% PLEASER
8' X1

168 | capelrugs.com * Custom sizes up to 14’ X 20’ are available.



hand tufted §

800-334-3711 | 169



B

MONTCLAIR

collection

100% NEW ZEALAND WOOL. INDIA
Sophisticated Suzani style
complements a contemporary
setting with a traditional design.

A | 175 antique brass #9266
B | 100 chiffon #9266

C | 400 misty blue #9266
D | 300 steel grey #9266

5'X8
7' X9
8' X110’
9" X 12'

170 | capelrugs.com



hand tufted §

800-334-3711 | 171



MUMTAZ

collection

100% WOOL. INDIA

One of our most beautiful—and popular—area
rugs, our Mumtaz collection was developed
by combining graceful Persian patterns with

B

172 | capelrugs.com

designer inspired colorways. Meticulously
handcrafted from hand-spun wool with
unprecedented attention to detail.

A | palmette 350 black/rustique #3314
B | persian 150 honey/mocha #3319

C | keshan 750 chocolate/wheat #3315
| agra 200 pistachio #3317

| mahal 775 espresso #3316

| agra 650 cream/blush #3317

| meshed 200 celadon/cocoa #3313
| mahal 570 garnet #3316

| mahal 400 slate/cream #3316

| meshed 600 ivory/champagne #3313
| meshed 700 beige/aqua #3313

X T IoOoTnmQo

2'X 3
4'X 6
5' X8
8' X110’
9" X 12
10" X 14’

* Custom sizes up to 15’ X 20’ are available.



hand tufted §

800-334-3711 | 173



. H | mahal 570 garnet #3316 || mahal 400 slate/cream #3316
MUMTAZ collection J | meshed 600 ivory/champagne #3313 K | meshed 700 beige/aqua #3313

174 | capelrugs.com



ORCHARD HOUSE BILTMORE

o s . For Your Hom
collection or YourHome

100% WOOL. INDIA

Classic with a modern twist. Orchard

House was inspired by tile and iron works
discovered at Biltmore®. Made of pure wool
and hand etched for detail, these tufted
creations offer uncompromised style.

A | rings 150 maize #3399
B | rings 650 flax #3399

4'X 6'
5'X8
8' X 10’
9" X 12

* Custom sizes up to 15' X 20’ are available.

800-334-3711 | 175



PAISLEY (Cfriy

collection

100% NEW ZEALAND WOOL. INDIA
This perennially popular design was an
early favorite of the British colonists. The
classic teardrop or seed pod motif so
representative of Indian design is today
known by its Western name, taken from
the Scottish town where textiles using
this motif were made in the 19th century.

A | 200 shade #3874
B | 950 spice multi #3874
C | 500 plum #3874
D | 725 moonstone #3874

3 X5
5'X8
7' X9
8 X1

B

176 | capelrugs.com * Custom sizes up to 15’ X 20’ are available.



hand tufted §

800-334-3711 | 177



178 | capelrugs.com



harnd tufted

(i

(%X

PANACHE

coliection

100% WOOL. INDIA

The designs you need now—all of
them. No other hand tufted collection
offers such variety and value. With
designs that range from geometrics
and florals to funky new colorways,
Panache is plush, warm and available
in 12 signature patterns sure to please.
And, because we think wool is one of
life’s luxuries, they’re all crafted with
supremely soft fine wool yarns.

A | jetson 400 lilac #3263
B | jetson 650 ivory #3263
C | jetson 800 coral #3263
D | suzani 750 mushroom #3125
E | suzani 450 plum #3125
F | ziegler 475 navy #3126
G | floral 695 cream #3264
H | floral 375 black #3264
| | floral 720 taupe #3264
J | sarouk 220 sage #3267
K | sarouk 500 paprika #3267
L | sarouk 650 cream #3267
M | ziegler 550 red #3126
N | ziegler 444 purple #3126
O | keshan 575 sari #3124
P | keshan 150 funky gold #3124
Q | keshan 330 washed grey #3124
R | keshan 475 jewel blue #3124
S | bamboo 525 rouge/mint #3262
T | bamboo 620 ivory/mint #3262
U | bamboo 450 royal/ivory #3262
V | mosaic 300 slate #3121
W | mosaic 444 periwinkle #3121
X | mosaic 525 brick #3121
Y | pyramid 330 charcoal #3123
Z | pyramid 425 periwinkle #3123
AA | pyramid 700 sand #3123
BB | tile 300 grey #3265
CC | tile 440 light blue #3265
DD | chevron 360 black #3266
EE | chevron 340 grey #3266
FF | impressions 370 slate #3122

3' X5
5' X8
7' X9
8 X1

PRICE  —"~_
PLEASER

800-334-3711 | 179



A | jetson 400 lilac #3263 B | jetson 650 ivory #3263 C | jetson 800 coral #3263 PR‘CE =" _

PANACHE collection D | suzani 750 mushroom #3125 E | suzani 450 plum #3125 F | ziegler 475 navy #3126 PLEASER
G | floral 695 cream #3264 H | floral 375 black #3264 | | floral 720 taupe #3264

A B C

D E F

G H |

180 | capelrugs.com



S

»
J | sarouk 220 sage #3267 K | sarouk 500 paprika #3267 L | sarouk 650 cream #3267 PR‘CE " _ hand tuft ed ?;‘
M | ziegler 550 red #3126 N | ziegler 444 purple #3126 O | keshan 575 sari #3124 PLEASER
P | keshan 150 funky gold #3124 Q | keshan 330 washed grey #3124 R | keshan 475 jewel blue #3124

J K L
M N o
P Q R

800-334-3711 | 181



S | bamboo 525 rouge/mint #3262 T | bamboo 620 ivory/mint #3262 U | bamboo 450 royal/ivory #3262

PANACHE collection Vv | mosaic 300 slate #3121 W | mosaic 444 periwinkle #3121 X | mosaic 525 brick #3121
Y | pyramid 330 charcoal #3123 Z | pyramid 425 periwinkle #3123  AA | pyramid 700 sand #3123

S T V)

\% " X

Y 4 AA

182 | capelrugs.com



S
BB | tile 300 grey #3265 CC | tile 440 light blue #3265 hand tufted 3
DD | chevron 360 black #3266 EE | chevron 340 grey #3266

FF | impressions 370 slate #3122

BB cc

DD EE

PRICE ——">~__
PLEASER

some of our
MOST AFFORDABLE RUGS

FF

800-334-3711 | 183



PENELOPE (uriisy

coliection

100% WOOL. INDIA

Graphic Suzani style paired with polka
dots and vines adds an upbeat and
whimsical statement to our latest
WILLIAMSBURG® collection.

A | 700 buff #3872
B | 440 bluebell #3872
C | 240 grass #3872

5'X8'

7'X 9 PRICE ——"~_
8 X 11 PLEASER

9' X 13’

184 | capelrugs.com



hand tufted §

800-334-3711 | 185



B

PERGOLA BILITMORE

- . For Your Home
collection

100% WOOL. INDIA

This collection is inspired by Biltmore’s
wisteria and trumpet creeper-covered
Pergola overlooking the former lawn tennis
court located below the Italian Garden.
The Pergola is supported by a promenade
of majestic columns and is adorned with
statuary and trickling wall fountains.
Micro-loop hooked of fine wool.

A | 740 beige #3290
B | 645 cream #3290
C | 420 spa #3290

5'X8
7'"X9
8 X1

186 | capelrugs.com



hand tufted §

PINTADO (Wiziriziy

coliection

100% WOOL. INDIA

The intricate medallion in our Pintado
collection is inspired by silver punch
strainers found in the Colonial Williamsburg
collection. Derived from a traditional drink
in India (called “punch” in Hindi”) using
spices, rum citrus and sugar, the vogue for
punch started in the early 17th century.

A | 450 blue #3289
B | 300 grey #3289

3 X5
5'X8
7" X9
8 X1

800-334-3711 | 187



POW WOW

collection

100% WOOL. INDIA

A favorite of interior designers, these
vibrant ikat designs add exotic flair to
any room.

A | 200 olive #3870
B | 440 indigo #3870

5' X8
7' X9
8" X1
9" X 12'

A A7

When considering what quality

of area rug to buy, match the
quality of the rug with the area of
the home where it will be used. Is
there a lot of traffic? If so, a rug
that is tightly constructed (like our
hand tufted rugs) with wool yarns
that will stand up to constant use
makes a good choice.

188 | capelrugs.com



the inside scoop.
Want to learn more about
designers like Kevin O’Brien?

visit the site.
capelrugs.com/rugs-by-designer

RAMBLAS )

collection =

80% WOOL, 20% VISCOSE. INDIA
Designer Kevin O’Brien took
inspiration for Ramblas from
wandering about Barcelona. This
beautiful design has a natural quality
that is both striking and soothing.

A | 700 beige #9200
B | 340 silver blue #9200

3' X5
5' X8
7" X9
8 X1

X

hard tufted

(%

800-334-3711 | 189



REGAL

collection

100% WOOL. INDIA

Value with classic styling, our pure wool Regal
rugs have it all. Handcrafted by expert artisans,
these majestic masterpieces have been voted a
“best value” by Capel customers year after year.

A | persian 650 cream #3366

B | persian 350 black #3366

C | persian 565 red/ivory #3366

| isfahan 120 gold #3351

| fereghan 530 garnet #3347

| flora 350 black/brown #3367

| keshan 350 black #3350

| keshan 775 dark chocolate #3350
| keshan 750 camel/gold #3350

| agra 350 black #3365

| promenade 600 ivory #3345

| promenade 350 midnight #3345

X - IoOnmo

2'X3

3' X5

5'X8

6' ROUND

7' X9

8" X1

8'6" ROUND

9'6" X 14'

2'3" X 9" RUNNER

B C

190 | capelrugs.com * 6'round, 86" round, 9'6" X 14" and 2'3" X 9' runner only available in select patterns. Custom sizes up to 15’ X 20’ are available.



hand tufted §

800-334-3711 | 191



RIDGEWAY

collection

90% POLYESTER, 10% ACRYLIC. CHINA
A corduroy look in 12 colorways is
versatile and affordable.

A | 775 chocolate #2565
B | 500 petal pink #2565
C | 100 gold #2565

| 600 cream #2565

| 300 pale grey #2565
| 550 red #2565

| 850 spice #2565

| 440 sky blue #2565

| 225 apple green #2565
| 475 royal blue #2565
| 400 lilac #2565

| 200 sage #2565

CFXCcTIETMMO

3'6" X 5'6"
D 5'X 8

8 X 10’

10" X 13’

2'3" X 8 RUNNER

PRICE  ———"~_
PLEASER

* Custom sizes up to 18 X 24 are available. For larger sizes just ask!



S

hand tufted ¥

A 47

To determine the correct size rug
for a dining room, add four feet
to the length and width of the
dining table to get the minimum
size you should use. The rule of
thumb is to allow at least two
feet of rug to extend beyond the
edges of the table to prevent
chairs from falling off the rug
when pushed away from the
table. If the room size allows for
a larger size rug, go bigger.

RIVERWOOD

collection

100% WOOL. INDIA

With a rugged pure wool yarn system
and firm cotton twill backing, Riverwood
can withstand serious use.

A | 700 light brown #9233
B | 550 red #9233

2'X3

3' X5

5'X8

7' X9

8' ROUND

8 X1

2'3" X 8" RUNNER

* Custom sizes up to 15' X 20' are available. 800-334-3711 | 193



SAFARI

collection

100% WOOL. INDIA

Animal magnetism in exotic leopard and
zebra make a striking statement in our
Safari collection.

A | leopard 700 brown #9290
B | zebra 350 black #9291

5' X8
7' X9
8 X1
9" X 12

PRICE  —"~_
PLEASER

194 | capelrugs.com



SKYLINE SHAG

coliection

100% POLYESTER. INDIA

Different yarn sizes create interesting texture in our
Skyline Shag collection. Color coordinated stripes
give dimension to your floors.

A | 495 grey multi #3042
B | 695 sand multi #3042
C | 795 brown multi #3042

5'X8
7' X9
8" X1

PRICE  —"_
PLEASER

* Custom sizes up to 15' X 25’ are available.

800-334-3711 | 195



196 | capelrugs.com



* Custom sizes up to 15' X 20’ are available.

harnd tufted

(i

(%X

SPINNING WHEELS

coliection

93% WOOL, 7% VISCOSE. INDIA
A casual design of dots and circles that

easily adapts to many decorating styles.

A | 475 indigo #3283
B | 100 straw #3283
C | 400 sky #3283

4'X 6
5' X8
8" X110’
9" X 12'

800-334-3711 | 197



B

198 | capelrugs.com

TEMPO

collection

100% NEW ZEALAND WOOL. INDIA
Hand tufted of the finest New Zealand
wool and triple washed for a soft, silky
feel underfoot.

A | 700 sand multi #9230
B | 550 red multi #9230
C | 300 black multi #9230

2'X 3
3' X5
5' X8
7' X9
8" X1
2'3" X 8'6" RUNNER

* Custom sizes up to 12' X 18’ are available.



TIMBER RIDGE

100% WOOL. INDIA

Timber Ridge is designed for your lodge.
Rendered in soft, sturdy wool, backed
with cotton twill for added stability.

A | 500 cinnamon #3057
3 X5
5 X8
7' X9
8 X1

* Custom sizes up to 15' X 20' are available. 800-334-3711 | 199



B

TRACERY

collection

70% WOOL, 30% VISCOSE. INDIA
Complicated patterns are made serene
and soft when rendered in varying shades
of the same color. These tonal designs are
made with ultra-plush wool and viscose
for sophisticated sheen.

A | 300 pale grey #9243
B | 225 mint #9243

C | 650 bisque #9243

D | 730 charcoal #9243

3' X5
5'X8
7' X9
8" X1
9" X 13’

PRICE  —"~_
PLEASER

200 | capelrugs.com



hand tufted §

800-334-3711 | 201



202 | capelrugs.com



\

hand tufted §

TUSCAN SUN

collection

90% WOOL, 10% VISCOSE. INDIA

It doesn’t get more romantic than Italy—
especially Tuscany. The Tuscan sun
beckons travelers from all over the world,
including, recently, designer Kevin O’Brien.
Crafted in today’s colors with viscose

for added effect, his version combines
textures, ombre coloring and sheen
reminiscent of Kevin’s famous velvets.

A | 475 turquesa #9196
B | 400 spa/cream #9196
C | 300 grey #9196

3 X5
5 X8
7" X9
8 X1

Y 4
#‘v’

“The seventh sunset in
Tuscany was as beautiful
as the first six, arnd
after a week I had

a sketchbook full of
raintirgs of suns hovering
over 1lush layers of
lardscape...linning the
award for a rug hased on
these paintings is as
rewarding as any of those
evenings in Itaiy.”

KEVIN O'BRIEN
On Winning the 2014 Magnificent Carpet Award

800-334-3711 | 203



UPTON

collection

100% WOOL. INDIA

A highly detailed pattern rendered
in shades of blue, ivory and gold
makes this collection an engaging
addition to any room.

A | 440 slate #3200
B | 330 sterling #3200
C | 700 burl #3200

3 X5
5'X8
7' X9
8 X1

PRICE  ——"~_
PLEASER

B

204 | capelrugs.com



hand tufted §

VELVET

collection

100% WOOL. INDIA

Traditional classics in autumnal tones, Velvet
is handcrafted from the purest wool yarns
and double washed to achieve a luxurious
sheen. This exquisite collection is a winning
combination of beauty and value.

A | palmette 400 bluestone #9209
B | mirza 120 gold finch #9213

C | ushak 800 coral #9208

D | mahal 750 caramel #9211

E | agra 675 oyster #9210

F | sultanabad 300 pewter #9207
G | meshed 525 tuscan red #9212
H | sarouk 720 biscuit #9214

|| mirza 350 black #9213

2'X3
5'X8
7" X9
8 X1
10' X 13'

* Custom sizes up to 12' X 15’ are available.

800-334-3711 | 205



" C | ushak 800 coral #9208 D | mahal 750 caramel #9211 | | mirza 350 black #9213
VELVET collection e | agra 675 oyster #9210 F | sultanabad 300 pewter #9207
G | meshed 525 tuscan red #9212 H | sarouk 720 biscuit #9214

C D
E F
G H

206 | capelrugs.com



hand tufted ¥

The molecular structure of wool gives

it certain characteristics perfect for use
in floor coverings. Our fiber of choice—
and in fact the world’s fiber of choice
for more than 12,000 years—wool has
the ability to shed water because its
surface is covered by a thin protective
membrane. Since 80% of stains are
water based, this natural protection built
into the rug becomes very important.
The high moisture content of the wool
also adds to its natural flame resistance.
Additionally, wool fibers have excellent
elasticity and can stretch up to 30%
more than their original length and
bounce right back like a miniature
spring. This natural elasticity means
wool rugs can stand up to the day to
day traffic of busy families.

800-334-3711 | 207



B

VILLANDRY

collection

100% WOOL. INDIA

Reminiscent of the exquisite gardens of
France, Villandry delights with romantic
oversized blooms and geometric
splendor.

A | 400 spa #9242

B | 750 espresso #9242
C | 600 cream #9242

D | 850 spice #9242

3' X5
5' X8
7' X9
8 X1
9" X 13’

PRICE  ——~_
PLEASER

208 | capelrugs.com



hand tufted §

800-334-3711 | 209



featured?
HANNAH 100 dijon #6051, page 211 | TREASURE 240 green frost #6057, page 221 | HANNAH 400 french blue #6051, page 211



HANNAH (O,

coliection

100% WOOL. CHINA

This pure wool collection is an
interpretation of motifs found on
the Spitler chest in the Abby Aldrich
Rockefeller Folk Art Collection. Our
colorful loop hook rug renders the
pinwheel motifs perfectly, creating a
carefree transitional look.

A | 100 dijon #6051
B | 350 ebony #6051
C | 400 french blue #6051

3 X5
5'X8
7' X9
8 X1
2'6" X 8" RUNNER

PRICE ——"~_
PLEASER

1o0p hooked %%

800-334-3711 | 21



MESMERIZE %

collection -

100% WOOL. CHINA

Featuring five fabulous color
coordinating loop hooks. Stripes,
medallions and blooms create a
playful pattern story and allow a
multitude of layering options.

A | medallion 240 aloe #6053
B | medallion 440 sky #6053
C | stripe 200 aloe #6052

D | bloom 475 lilac #6054

E | stripe 425 sky #6052

3' X5
5'X8
7' X9
8 X1

PRICE  o—"~_
PLEASER

“Our beautiful
designs executed in
Capel's sumptuous
textures provides
that extra punch

to a room.”

KEVIN O'BRIEN

212 | capelrugs.com



1o0p hooked %%

800-334-3711 | 213



PROVENCAL

collection

100% WOOL. CHINA

You don’t need to travel to Provence to
enjoy the color and charm of the French
countryside. These inspired designs

are handcrafted using pure wool yarns
in a loop construction to enhance the
delicate details.

A | 150 gold/red #3075
B | 500 poppy #3075

2'X3

3 X5

5'X8

7' X9

8' ROUND

8 X1

2'6" X 8" RUNNER

PRICE  ——"~_
PLEASER

214 | capelrugs.com * 2'X 3'and 3' X 5' only available in 500 poppy.



STENCIL GARDEN

100% WOOL. CHINA

Sweet and c’est magnifique! French
country needlepoint patterns, executed
in brilliant jewel tones from pure woolen
yarns. Hand hooked with attention

to detail for a delightful addition to
cottages or cabins.

A | 775 spice #6040

S Xe  PRCE o
8' X1

800-334-3711 | 215



Loop hooking is just like tufting,
except the yarn loops stay intact. In
a hooked rug, loops of 100% wool

yarn are pushed through the rug’s

backing material by machine or with
a hand-held hooking needle. But
instead of being sheared, the loops
are left alone, creating a knobby,
embroidered look. For stability, a
cotton duck cloth is latexed to the
back of the rugs.

SWEET TREATS
cupcakes 450 blueberry #6062

216 | capelrugs.com



800-334-3711 | 217



SWEET TREATS Hafle

coliection

100% WOOL. CHINA

“This collection was born out of our love
for color and the delight of sweetness
and playfulness. Inspired by some of our
favorite things, lollipops, cupcakes and
hearts, these rugs are for the young and
the young at heart.” -Hable Sisters

A | hearts 300 grey #6063

B | hearts 575 dark red #6063

C | hearts 560 pink/cream #6063

D | cupcakes 450 blueberry #6062
E | cupcakes 240 aqua #6062

F | lollipops 420 blue/green #6064
G | lollipops 955 pink multi #6064

2'X3
36" X 5'6"
5'X8
7' X9

PRICE  ——~_
PLEASER

“Our inspiratior came
from the good things in
1ife: fluffy elouds,
¢cookies and cupcakes,
stars, and rainbows.”

KATHARINE AND SUSAN HABLE

C

218 | capelrugs.com



1o0p hooked %%

800-334-3711 | 219



TREASURE %
coliection -
100% WOOL. CHINA

Spa-toned, jewel-like medallions align to
create a serene foundation for the floor.

A | 400 blue breeze #6057
B | 725 bronze glow #6057
C | 240 green frost #6057

3 X5
5' X8
7' X9
8 X1

PRICE  ——"~_
PLEASER

“From my perspective,
the three purposes

of desigrn are to make
1life easier, more
efficient, and more
beautiful. My job

is to focus on the
beautiful.”

KEVIN O’BRIEN

220 | capelrugs.com



1o0p hooked %%

800-334-3711 | 221



UP IN THE AIR Hafyle__

collection

100% WOOL. CHINA

“We took inspirations for this collection by just
staring at the sky. The stars, rainbows, and clouds
are infinite reminders to celebrate the natural
beauty all around us. This collection works in
many spaces—a child’s room, an office, a living
room, anywhere.” -Hable Sisters

A | rainbows 900 tan multi #6065

B | rainbows 950 pink multi #6065

C | cloud people 460 violet #6061

D | cloud people 500 bubblegum #6061
E | cloud people 430 blue #6061

F | cloud people 330 grey #6061

G | stars 400 spa blue #6066

H | stars 500 bubblegum #6066

| | stars 475 navy #6066

J | stars 460 violet #6066

2'X 3

36" X 5'6" PRICE " _
5 X8 PLEASER

7'X9

) pink multi #
# TR

222 | capelrugs.com




1o0p hooked %%

800-334-3711 | 223



. C | cloud people 460 violet #6061 D | cloud people 500 bubblegum #6061 PRICE ——"_
UP IN THE AIR collection . | cloud people 430 blue #6061  F | cloud people 330 grey #6061 PLEASER

E F

224 | capelrugs.com



1o0p hooked %%

G | stars 400 spa blue #6066 | | stars 460 violet #6066 PRICE  o—"_

H | stars 500 bubblegum #6066 J | stars 475 navy #6066 PLEASER

[=] e [
S
[=]

love the look of our
hable construction rugs?

Discover more fun and
functional designs online.

visit the blog.

capelrugs.com/hable-blog

800-334-3711 | 225



ifeatured SRTANGIER 750 brown #4740, Pr243



machine woven B3

VI

CABIN RETREAT MADE ZUSA

coliection

100% OLEFIN. USA

Bring the great outdoors home with this
striking lodge pattern. Precision woven
using sturdy double-twisted olefin yarns,
the Cabin Retreat collection combines
comfort and quality.

A | 750 praline #2365
B | 500 merlot #2365
C | 350 evening #2365

3" X 5'3"

5'3" X 7'6"

710" X 10"10"

2'7" X 9'6" RUNNER

PRICE ——"~_
PLEASER

800-334-3711 | 227



FINESSE

collection

100% OLEFIN. BELGIUM

So pretty and so practical, it’s no wonder
that many of our top-selling all-weather
Finesse rugs migrate into the house. These
elegant designs are great for inside or
outside-basically any surface that needs
protection from extreme wear. Routine
washing with warm, soapy water ensures
long-lasting beauty. UV protected.

A | afghan 200 celery #4725

B | afghan 300 charcoal #4725
C | afghan 420 spa #4725

D | afghan 550 cayenne #4725

31" X 56"
53" X 76"
710" X 11

indoor-outdoor
capel anywhere™

PRICE  ——"~_
PLEASER

D

228 | capelrugs.com



machine woven B3

FINESSE

collection

100% OLEFIN. BELGIUM

A | chevron 420 spa #4726
B | chevron 675 barley #4726
C | chevron 550 cayenne #4726

371" X 5'6"
53" X 7'6"
710" X 11

indoor-outdoor
capel anywhere™

PRICE  —"~_
PLEASER

800-334-3711 | 229



FINESSE

collection

100% OLEFIN. BELGIUM

Colorful interlocking patterns abound

on our Finesse Diamond collection of
all-weather rugs. Contrasting colors and
vivid shapes create instant style. Another
long-lasting, elegant design from our
top-selling Finesse collection—that’s
great for indoors or out. UV protected.

A | diamond 825 persimmon #4727
B | diamond 420 spa #4727

C | diamond 200 celery #4727

D | diamond 675 barley #4727

311" X 5'6"

5'3" X 7'6"

710" X 11

indoor-outdoor
capel anywhere™

PRICE  ——"~_
PLEASER

D

230 | capelrugs.com



machine woven B3

FINESSE (Z)iiritsy

collection

100% OLEFIN. BELGIUM

A | garden maze 250 leaf green #4699
B | garden maze 450 ocean blue #4699
C | garden maze 525 red #4699

D | garden maze 350 black #4699

3" X 5'6"
53" X 7'6"
710" X 1

indoor-outdoor
capel anywhere™

PRICE  ——"~_
PLEASER

800-334-3711 | 231



FINESSE

collection

100% OLEFIN. BELGIUM

Comprised of interlaced geometric
shapes, our Finesse Honeycomb
collection is truly mesmerizing.
Definitively modern, yet somehow
ageless, these bold rugs will enhance
the home with color and texture.
Bring this bold design inside or
outside for a stunning foundation

of style. UV protected.

A | honeycomb 375 noir #4728
B | honeycomb 825 persimmon #4728
C | honeycomb 675 barley #4728

3" X 5'6"
53" X 7'6"
710" X 11

indoor-outdoor
capel anywhere™

PRICE  —"~_
PLEASER

A 47

Washable, scrubbable and packed
with performance, Capel Anywhere™
indoor-outdoor rugs deliver durable
style to any high-traffic room or
protected outdoor living space.
Ranging from classic styles to trendy
modern designs, these versatile rugs
are woven with soft polypropylene for
water-resistance and fade-resistance.
As durable as they are beautiful—and
affordable too—they can stand up to
all you can dish out.

232 | capelrugs.com



machine woven B3

C | honeycombs 675 barley #4728

800-334-3711 | 233



FINESSE

collection

100% OLEFIN. BELGIUM
Our Finesse Pueblo collection is influenced
by the colors and patterns of the Southwest.
| With captivating contrast designs in desert-
inspired hues, this design from our top-selling
| Finesse collection is the ideal complement to
| any design style—inside or out. UV protected.

A | pueblo 675 barley #4729

B | pueblo 420 spa #4729

C | pueblo 375 noir #4729

D | pueblo 200 celery #4729

E | pueblo 300 charcoal #4729

F | pueblo 825 persimmon #4729

311" X 5'6"
5'3" X 7'6"
710" X 11
indoor-outdoor PRICE .o ~_
{ capel anywhere™ PLEASER

A | pueblo 675 barley #4729

234 | capelrugs.com



machine woven B3

800-334-3711 | 235



“Rugs are the
foundation of
a room. They
provide the

ultimate canvas!i”

KEVIN O’BRIEN

A * Featured on page 126

236 | capelrugs.com



machine woven B3

FINESSE & %
=

collection

100% OLEFIN. BELGIUM

A new addition to our top-selling line of
all-weather rugs, our Finesse Santorini
collection evokes Mediterranean
enchantment and romance. Inspired by
the striking landscape scenes that Kevin
O’Brien captured while on holiday,
these long-lasting area rugs are infused
with warm colors and shapes found in
both sea and sky. UV protected.

A | santorini 420 spa #4731

B | santorini 300 charcoal #4731
C | santorini 440 capri blue #4731
D | santorini 200 celery #4731

3" X 5'6"
53" X 7'6"
710" X1

indoor-outdoor
capel anywhere™

PRICE ——~_
PLEASER

800-334-3711 | 237



FINESSE

coliection

100% OLEFIN. BELGIUM

Thick or thin, horizontal or vertical, stripes are
timeless—yet anything but boring. Our Finesse
Stripe collection upholds our commitment to
durability while adding instant style to any
room. Able to withstand high traffic, this bold
design is perfect for interior or exterior living
spaces. UV protected.

A | stripe 675 barley #4730
B | stripe 440 capri blue #4730
C | stripe 375 noir #4730

3" X 5'6"
53" X 7'6"
710" X 11

indoor-outdoor PRICE ——"~_
PLEASER

capel anywhere™

238 | capelrugs.com



machine woven B3

U
FRESH AIR MADE = USA

collection

100% OLEFIN. USA

Our Fresh Air rugs don’t skimp

on softness or style. Packed with
performance, they can be cleaned
easily with a hose and water.

A | 750 brown multi #2366
B | 700 flax #2366
C | 100 champagne #2366

3" X 5'3"

5'3" X 7'6"

710" X 10"10"

9'6" ROUND

2'7" X 9'6" RUNNER

indoor-outdoor
capel anywhere™

PRICE  ——"~_
PLEASER

800-334-3711 | 239



HONOUR PRICE o——"_
collection PLEASER

100% OLEFIN. EGYPT

The Honour collection boasts

space dyed yarns in a cross woven
construction for a unique old world feel.
Three traditional patterns and one lodge
look designed and machine woven with
a beautiful range of classic color.

A | emblem 225 sage ivory #5212
B | acanthus 650 ivory red #5210
C | emblem 725 cocoa gold #5212
D | palmette 550 red gold #5213
E | adobe 950 multi #5211

22" X 4'5"
4'7" X 62"

53" X 7'8"

710" X 1

92" X 12'5"

22" X 7'8" RUNNER

C

240 | capelrugs.com



machine woven B3

lv)
m

-n
@

H

JAZZY SHAG

¢oliection

100% OLEFIN. EGYPT

Jazzy Shag gets an “A+” for texture.
It’s available in eight different colors
to match a variety of decor.

A | 200 lime #5820

B | 440 teal #5820

C | 250 shamrock #5820
D | 850 tangerine #5820
E | 500 fuschia #5820

F | 525 red #5820

G | 750 chocolate #5820
H | 475 purple #5820

2101 % 3]

qn 1on PR‘CE o N
4'4" X 6'2
o2, PLEASER
710" X1

800-334-3711 | 241



TANGIER

collection

100% OLEFIN. BELGIUM

With pile nearly 2" high, it’'s impossible to tell
that our remarkable Tangier rugs are woven
of soft and durable olefin. With stain and fade
resistance, these Moroccan patterns are both
great looking and a great value.

A | 650 pebbles #4740
B | 775 raisin #4740

C | 750 brown #4740

D | 600 diamond #4740
E | 675 stone #4740

F | 550 red #4740

3" X 5'6"
513" X 76"
710" X 11

PRICE ——""~_
PLEASER

242 | capelrugs.com



machine woven B3

800-334-3711 | 243



TERRACE

coliection

100% OLEFIN. EGYPT

Ideal for high-traffic or spill-prone
areas inside—and outdoor spaces
too—our Terrace collection sets the
standard for all-weather rugs with
seven yarn colors in each design.
These original designs are a great
value in any space. UV protected.

A | gem 750 cocoa #5880

B | pinwheel 700 cocoa #5885

C | vine 110 gold #5886

D | damask 130 straw #5879

E | medallion 170 gold #5883

F | leaf 175 straw #5882

G | patchwork 900 multi #5884
H | cubes 950 multi #5878

|| houndstooth 200 spa #5881
J | border 100 straw #5877

22" X 3"
4'4" X G'2"
53" X 7'6"
6'7" X 9'4"

indoor-outdoor
capel anywhere™

PRICE  ——"~_
PLEASER

keep it clean,
Juice, ketchup, dirt and grime?
Simply spray our scrubbable
indoor-outdoor rugs and watch the
stains disappear. We’ll show you how.

wateh the video.
capelrugs.com/cleaning-video

244 | capelrugs.com



machine woven B3

800-334-3711 | 245



THAILAND

coliection

100% OLEFIN. BELGIUM

Thailand reweaves the rich patterns of
the Silk Road for today’s fashion-forward
set. Two on trend ikat designs in two
washed colorways make lounging on the
lanai or any covered outdoor space easy
and breezy. UV protected.

A | diamond 400 chambray #4719
B | sunburst 475 chambray #4721
C | diamond 700 khaki #4719

D | sunburst 760 khaki #4721

311" X 5'6"

53" X 7'6"

710" X 11

indoor-outdoor
capel anywhere™

PRICE  ——"~_
PLEASER

D

246 | capelrugs.com



machine woven B3

WEATHERWISE

collection

100% OLEFIN. BELGIUM

The texture created by our all-over
looped designs is dense, cozy and
brings warmth to spaces both indoors
and out. Washable with warm water
and soap, designs resist mold, fading
and mildew. UV protected.

A | 750 cocoa #4774
B | 700 sisal #4774
311" X 5'6"
513" X 7'6"
710" X 11
indoor-outdoor
capel anywhere™

PRICE  ——"~_
PLEASER

800-334-3711 | 247



ster 2 | CHOOSE A BASE

Choose from eight durable olefin options.

2009 BEACH 1990 CANE 2008 SUGAR 1992 RAFFIA 1991 GRASSY
SISAL WICKER MOUNTAIN MOUNTAIN
100% OLEFIN BASE
Inviting, effortless and utterly relaxed, 1993 WHITE 1995 SISAL 2021 PLATINUM
WICKER SISAL

our Creative Concepts collection is

designed for mixing and matching the
way you choose. Designed for indoor step 3 CHOOSE A BORDER

and.outdoor enJoymen.t, the premium Choose from over 100 fade-resistant fabric options, or
olefin bases are made in the USA and provide your own custom fabric. Specify single, double or
the harmonious fabric borders are triple border. Creative Concepts bases are also available
both durable and washable. bound or serged without a fabric border.

427 CANVAS SPA
BLUE

CHOOSE A SIZE & SHAPE

419 CANVAS 429 CANVAS 431 CANVAS 437 CANVAS AIR 440 CANVAS
BLUE PACIFIC BLUE

Choose from 17 standard options, or specify GLACIER AQUATIC MINERAL BLUE
your own custom dimensions. Oval and round
only available serged or bound.

20X 550 8' X 10’

SEXE5E 9' X 12

4'X 6 10" X 14! 537 CANVAS 557 CANVAS 817 CANVAS 815 CANVAS 847 CANVAS
5 X8 12' X 15' CHERRY BURGUNDY MELON TANGERINE PERSIMMON
7HOKEY

OVAL RECTANGLE

746 ARDEN 346 ARDEN 171 LENOX PEAR
450 CORAL 385 CORAL
CHOCOLATE BLACK CASCADE NAVY CASCADE EBONY
OCTAGON
26" X & 725 DUPIONE 100 DUPIONE 150 DUPIONE 575 DUPIONE 585 DUPIONE
SAND BAMBOO CARAMEL CRIMSON HENNA
2'6" X 10’
2'6" X 12'
RUNNER
720 WESTON 735 VERA CRUZ 445 VERA CRUZ 350 VERA CRUZ 370 DOWN THE
GINGER SAMBA OCEAN COAL LANE EBONY
DESIGNER FABRIC
HANDLE WITH OVER 414 PROFILE LAKE 413 TALLULAH 805 TALLULAH 215 CAYO VISTA 210 CAYO VISTA
100 FABRIC OPTIONS. SPA SPICE MOJITO TEA LEAF
GET THE DECK BOARD
IN OUR SALES TOOLS
SECTION. P. 254
325 BAHAMIAN 420 BAHAMIAN 875 BAHAMIAN 412 SEASIDE 316 SEASIDE
BREEZE COAL BREEZE OCEAN BREEZE RETREAT AGEAN RETREAT
CINNAMON PLATINUM

248 | capelrugs.com



machine woven B3

indoor-outdoor
capel anywhere™

i
605 CANVAS 612 CANVAS SUN 712 CANVAS SAND 717 CANVAS 167 CANVAS 180 CANVAS 175 CANVAS 727 CANVAS 737 CANVAS
IVORY TILE ANTIQUE BEIGE WHEAT BRASS LINEN CAMEL TAUPE

743 SHADOW 747 CANVAS 748 CANVAS 787 CANVAS BAY 355 CANVAS 461 CANVAS DUSK
WREN COCOA CHOCOLATE BROWN

470 FIFE PLUM 313 CANVAS 314 CANVAS
CHARCOAL EBONY BLACK

127 CANVAS 157 SPECTRUM 209 CANVAS 147 CANVAS 423 CANVAS 247 CANVAS 227 CANVAS 213 CANVAS 274 CANVAS
BUTTERCUP DAFFODIL LEMON GRASS SUNFLOWER CELADON PARROT LAWN CITRON FERN
YELLOW

447 HERITAGE 487 CANVAS 477 CANVAS 467 CANVAS 497 CANVAS 505 CANVAS 515 CANVAS HOT 517 CANVAS 527 CANVAS
DENIM SAPPHIRE BLUE NEPTUNE ROYAL NAVY NAVY CORAL PINK PAPRIKA JOCKEY RED
837 CANVAS RUST 850 CANVAS 845 LINEN CHILI 716 TAMPICO 226 TAMPICO 211 DREAM 394 FORTUNE 326 SECTOR 396 WILD THING
BRICK RATTAN PALM WEAVER MARSH LAVA RAVEN ONYX
706 BAMBOO 236 BAMBOO TEA 856 BAMBOO 356 BAMBOO 756 COUTURE 220 SHOREHAM 800 SHOREHAM 750 JAVA 580 JAVA
RATTAN LEAF CINNAMON COAL KING CHESTNUT KIWI BRICK JOURNEY JOURNEY HENNA
CHESTNUT
228 VIERRA KIWI 217 VIERRA SPA 320 VIERRA 345 VIERRA ONYX 560 VIERRA 455 VIERRA NAVY 327 SENTRA 158 STORYLINE 424 ABACA SURF
GRAPHITE CHERRY DOMINO SPORT
422 BRANNON 615 KALANI 239 KALANI 224 KALANI 330 KALANI COAL 417 KALANI 340 LONG HILL 825 TUSCAN 214 TUX STRIPE
WHISPER COCONUT FRESCO SAMBA OCEAN EBONY STRIPE ADOBE GREEN
710 CAYO VISTA 425 CAYO VISTA 315 CAYO VISTA 310 PADDOCK 810 PADDOCK 475 PADDOCK 428 FELICITE 583 FELICITE 830 TUSCAN VINE
SAND OCEAN GRAPHIC SHAWL MINERAL SHAWL SHAWL INDIGO AQUATIC SPRAY CORAL ADOBE
PERSIMMON
708 WAYSIDE 309 WAYSIDE 520 IMOGEN 415 BATIK INDIGO 465 BANDANA 206 OCEAN 806 OCEAN 282 GO FISH 482 GO FISH
DAIQUIRI EBONY CHERRY INDIGO CURRENT CURRENT TIGER TURQUOISE SKIPPER
SEASPRAY LiLy

800-334-3711 | 249



BASE | linen #2013

BORDER 1| 421 rave pacific
BORDER 2 | 640 sequoia frost
BORDER 3| 550 rave cherry

250 | capelrugs.com



50% NEW ZEALAND WOOL,
50% POLYESTER

Just your size, shape and color—our
new Inspire custom rug collection lets
you turn your ideas into personalized
works of art for your floor. Whether
you want to match a color scheme,

fill a particular space or incorporate
pieces of furniture or art, Inspire offers
three premium wool bases that can

be customized to suit your individual
needs. Choose from over 20 high-grade
luxury fabrics to complete the look.

CHOOSE A SIZE & SHAPE

Choose 17 standard options, or specify your
own custom dimensions. Oval and round only
available serged or bound.

8' X110’
SEeI2f
10' X 14’
12' X 15

OVAL RECTANGLE

OCTAGON

2'6" X 8'
2'6" X 10’
2'6" X 12

RUNNER

machine woven B3

ster 2 | CHOOSE A BASE

Choose from three premium wool options.

2013 LINEN 2015 CHAMPAGNE

2014 SILVER

step > | CHOOSE A BORDER

Choose from over 20 fabric options, or provide your
own custom fabric. Specify single, double or triple
border. Inspire bases are also available bound or serged
without a fabric border.

10 RAVE LEMON 145 RAVE 200 RAVE 221 RAVE
DAFFODIL CELERY SPEARMINT

= P

231 RAVE SAGE 240 RAVE LAWN 260 RAVE SURF 270 RAVE PINE

400 RAVE POOL 421 RAVE PACIFIC 441 RAVE 480 RAVE INDIGO
VINEYARD

811 RAVE 550 RAVE 700 RAVE BIRCH 770 RAVE
TANGERINE CHERRY CHOCOLATE

300 RAVE SEAL 382 RAVE BLACK 640 SEQUOIA 711 SEQUOIA
FROST SAND

751 SEQUOIA 781 COWHIDE 581 COWHIDE 381 COWHIDE
SIENNA MAHOGANY OXBLOOD BLACK

800-334-3711 | 251



designers: we know
how you work.

From our award-winning
Capel Design Studio filled with
18" X 18" samples to padding deck
boards, Capel has all of the tools
to make your job easier. Bring your

A B
room measurements, blue prints and
fabrics and we’ll be glad to share our
knowledge with you at your nearest
Capel dealer or showroom.
c D

RUG PADDING.

2' X4 5' X8 9" X12'

2'X86" 6'X9 10" X 14’
3 X5 7" X9 12" X 15’
4'X 6 8 X1

- Moth proof and non-allergenic

- Cuts to rug size with household scissors

- Cleans easily with standard vacuum

- 10-year non-slip guarantee with proper maintenance

A | FIRM GRIP™ #8210

Extremely dense padding for use on hard floors and over carpet. Non-skid
traction secures rugs. Total support for all types of rugs. Recommended for
heated floors.

B | SUPER GRIP™ #8340

Non-skid traction secures rugs. Low profile-no shoulder to trip over. Total
support for all types of rugs. Flexafresh™ antimicrobial guards against mold,
mildew and odor-causing bacteria. Moth and vermin proof. Not for use on
heated floors.

C | RUG GRIP® #8250

No bulges to catch heels. Cuts to rug shape with household scissors.
Requires no taping or seaming. Flexafresh™ antimicrobial guards against
mold, mildew and odor-causing bacteria. Not for use on heated floors.

D | CARPET GRIP™ #8330

Secures any rug on any type of carpet. Conforms to floor-no edge to catch
heels. Reduces pile crush and wear areas. Flexafresh™ antimicrobial guards
against mold, mildew and odor-causing bacteria. Bonded adhesives provide
maximum grip without staining or transferring to carpet or rug. Gives a smooth
appearance to rugs. Adds minimal thickness. Not for use on heated floors.

E | LOK-LIFT™ #8341

Rug grip designed for use with Capel American Originals™ 8" X 25" braided
stair treads. Standard 6" X 25' roll is included in the package; roll underlays 11
stair treads. Using scissors, grip should be cut 1" smaller than the outside of
the stair tread. To install, simply place grip sticky-side down on a clean stair,
remove the adhesive strip from the top of the grip and place the stair tread
on top. Not for use on heated floors.

* Please see pricelist for a full listing of available sizes.
252 | capelrugs.com Individual pieces, cartons, rolls and mixed-size cartons available.






useful

SALES TOOLS

From swinging arm racks to sample programs, we offer
a variety of merchandising and sales tools designed to
maximize your sales per square foot.

20 ARM “NOMINAL”
RACK SYSTEMS

BLACK
Holds up to 40 rugs. Five
available sizes.

4'X6" 8 X1

CAPEL DESIGN
STUDIO

#8110M. BLACK
Holds 55 18" X 18" samples.
Includes Capel logo header.

63" X 84" X 18"

CAPEL AMERICAN
ORIGINALS BRAID
DISPLAY SYSTEM

#8123M. BLACK
Holds 32 deckboards with
18" X 18" braid samples.

CAPEL AMERICAN
ORIGINALS MINI
BRAID DISPLAY
SYSTEM

#8108M. BLACK
Holds five deckboards
with 18" X 18" braid

5 X8 9' X 12' 48" X 48" X 81" samoles
6'X9 pies.
24" X 18" X 50"

* Please see pricelist for more information on displays.
CREATIVE INSPIRE BOARD CREATIVE PAD DECKBOARD
CONCEPTS BOARD #2019 CONCEPTS FABRIC #8351M

SWATCHES )
#2002 Includes samples of Includes four padding
Includes samples of the three bases, sizes #2004 options, Carpet Grip™,

the eight bases, sizes
and shapes and fabric
swatches available.

218" X 414"

and shapes and fabric
swatches available.

218" X 4'4"

Handle set with over
120 fabric swatches.

5" X 10"

Rug Grip®, Super Grip™
and Firm Grip™.

12" X 20"

CON

AT

NECT

254 | capelrugs.com

Experience our exclusive rug collection at capelrugs.com.
Easy to access and easy to use, you can browse and learn
more about our products 24/7. In addition, we use social
channels to share exciting information, ideas and news about
our company. We hope you’ll join the conversation today.

OO0 OO crirucscon



AFTERNOON TEA. ... ... 16-17
AMERICANA . 12, 20
AMERICAN LEGACY .. ... . o 18-19
AMERICAN PRIDE . ... ... oo 13
ARABELLA .. 95
ARABESQUE. ... .. 67
ARDEN ... 131
ARRONDELLE, BAROQUE ........................ .. 132
ASPEN .. 96-97
BALUSTRADE. ... 133
BARRISTER . .. ... 98-99
BASKETWEAVE. ... ... 21
BEARCREEK ... ... .. 22-23
BILTMORE" CLASSICS, FLORAL BIDJAR . ............. 100
BILTMORE" CLASSICS, KUBA . ... .. ... o 100
BILTMORE" FOR YOUR HOME ... ... 2,100-101, 131-133, 136,
....................................... 149, 165, 175, 186
BILTMORE" SELECT, BIDJAR. ........... ... . ... 100-101
BOWDEN SCALLOP ... o 134-135
BRAIDED COLLECTION. ....... ... oo o 12-65
BREVARD. .. ... 136
CABANA STRIPES. ... ... .o 12, 24-25
CABIN RETREAT . ... . 227
CAMBRIDGE .. ... 26-27
CAPEL ANYWHERE™. ........ 24-25, 32-33, 40-41, 56-57,
......................... 64-65, 72-73, 228-239, 244-249
CARPET GRIP™ L 252
CHARMING SUZANI ..o 137
CHENILLE CREATIONS ... . ... .. ... ... ... 28-29
CHEVRON ... 68
COCOCOZY........ 3,102-103, 108-109, 118, 120-121, 128-129
COCO'SFLOWER ... ... . o 102-103
COLORTRENDS. ... ... 8-1
CREATIVE CONCEPTS .. ............ .. 248-249, 254, 255
CUTTING GARDEN . ... ..o 30-31
DAISY CLIMBER, VINE .. ... . ... . 138
DESIGN STUDIO. ... . 253
DESIGNERS. .. . 2-7
DIAMOND . ... 69
DISPLAY RACKS. .. ... 252-254
ELEMENTALS, BLUEBELLS. ............. ... .. 139
ELEMENTALS, BRAMBLE ... .. ... ... oo 139
ELEMENTALS, ORCHIDS .. ... . ..o 139
ELOQUENT GARDEN .......... ... ... ... . ... 140-141
EMINENCE. . ... ... . 94,104-105
ESSEX . 69
ETHEREAL. ... ... 106-107
FELICITY SHAG ... ... 142
FENCE ... 108-109
FILIGREE ... 143
FINELINES . ... 144
FINESSE, AFGHAN . ... ... ... 228
FINESSE, CHEVRON .......... ... ... ... ... 229
FINESSE, DIAMOND . ... .. ... 230
FINESSE, GARDEN MAZE .. ... ... ... ... .. ... ... 231
FINESSE, HONEYCOMB .. .......... ... ... ... 232-233
FINESSE, PUEBLO . ... ... ... ... .. .. 234-235
FINESSE, SANTORINI . ... 236-237
FINESSE, STRIPE .. ... ... 238
FIRM GRIP™ 252

FIRST IMPRESSIONS. ... ... ... 145
FLAIR, OPTIC .. 146
FLAIR,PLUSONE ... ... ... . 146
FLASH. .. 70-71
FLAT WOVEN COLLECTION. .............. ... ... 66-93
FLORAL GARDEN ... ... o 147
FRESH AIR. ... 239
GARDEN PARTY ... 32-33
GENEVIEVE GORDER. ............ 4, 66-67, 78-79, 84-85,
............................................. 88, 90-92
GOTHAM DAMASK . ... 148
GRAMERCY . ... 34
GRANADA . 149
GRAND PALAMPORE. .. ... 150-151
GRAND-LE-FLEUR ... ..o 35
GRAPHIQUE, HIBISCUS . .......... ... ... ... ... 152
GRAPHIQUE, RINGLETS. ... o 153
GRAPHIQUE, SHADOW BRANCH .. .......... ... . ... 153
GRASSY ISLAND . ... 72-73
GREAT PLAINS. ... 154
HABLE CONSTRUCTION . ......... 5, 36-39, 96-97, 110-111,
................................ N4-15, 216-219, 222-225
HABLELAND, BASKET .. ... 38
HABLELAND, CROCHET ............ ... ... ..... 36-37
HABLELAND, ROUND ......... . ... .. .......... 39
HABLELAND, SQUARE. . ... ... o 39
HAMMOCK. .. 40-41
HAMPTON ... 74-76
HAND KNOTTED COLLECTION. .................. 94-129
HAND TUFTED COLLECTION .................. 130-209
HANNAH 210-21
HAVEN L. 42-43
HEATHERED .. ... .. ... ... ... .. 44-45
HOMECOMING . ... o 12, 46-47
HONEYCOMBS . ... . 155
HONOUR, ACANTHUS .. ... ... 240
HONOUR, ADOBE ............. .. ... ... ..., 240
HONOUR, EMBLEM. ... o 240
HONOUR, PALMETTE. .. ... .. 240
IKAT . 156-157
INDOOR-OUTDOOR . ......... 24-25, 32-33, 40-41, 56-57,
......................... 64-65, 72-73, 228-239, 244-249
INFINITY .o 1no-m
INSPIRE .. ... . 250-251, 255
JAZZY SHAG. ... 241
JOSETTE .. o 159
KAIMURL AGRA .. 161
KAIMURI, FLORAL SCROLL ... oo 161
KAIMURL MAHAL. ..o 161
KAIMURI, MEDALLIONS . ... ..o 162
KAIMURI, PERSIAN CEDARS. . ... oo 160-161
KAIMURI, PESHAWAR. ... ... o 159
KAIMURIL POLONAISE .. ... 162
KAIMURL TABRIZ. ..o 159
KARMA NATURALS, LOOP . .. ... 77
KASBAH, CUBE ... ... ... ... . n3
KASBAH, DIAMOND . ... ... ... n2
KASBAH, MARRAKESH .. ... ..o n3
KASBAH, STAR. . ... n3
KASBAH, TRELLIS. . ... .. n3

index

800-334-3711 | 255



KEVINO'BRIEN ........... 6, 48, 87,126-127,138, 164, 189, RIDGEWAY . 192

...................... 202-203, 212-213, 220-221, 236-237 RIVERWOOD ......... ... .. ... o193
KINSLEY . ..o 163 RIVIERA 87
LALHAMBRA 78-79 RUG GRIP .. 252
LARIAT L 80 RUGPADDING ... ... 252
LAUREL ..o 1n4-15 SAFARI LEOPARD ... 194
LISBON. ..o 164 SAFARI, ZEBRA .. 194
LODI GARDEN, MAHAL . ... ... oo o ne-1n7 SAILORBOY ... 54-55
LODIGARDEN, TABRIZ . ... ... 16 SALESTOOLS. ... ... 252-254
LOK-LIFT ™M 252 SEAGLASS ... 14, 56-57
LOOP. . 18 SHAGRUGS. ................... 142,168-169, 194-195, 241
LOOP HOOKED COLLECTION................... 210-225 SKYLINE SHAG. ... .. 195
LOTUS. . 19 SN . 88
MACHINE WOVEN COLLECTION ................ 226-251 SOMEWHERE INTIME . ... ..o 58
MADEIRA .. 165 SONGBIRD. ... ... 58-59
MARKET SQUARE . ... ... 81 SPINNING WHEELS. .. ... .. o 196-197
MARTHA'S VINEYARD .......................... 166-167 SPIRITED ... . 60-63
MESMERIZE, BLOOM ... ... .. 213 STENCIL GARDEN. . ... 215
MESMERIZE, MEDALLION. ... ... oo 212 SUPER GRIP™. L 252
MESMERIZE, STRIPE. ... ... ... . . 213 SWEET TREATS, CUPCAKES ................. 216-217, 219
METRO RETROSHAG. . ......................... 168-169 SWEET TREATS, HEARTS .. ... ... 218
MONTAUK .. 82-83 SWEET TREATS, LOLLIPOPS ... ... ... ool 217. 219
MONTCLAIR .. 170-171 TANGIER . ... o 226, 242-243
MOOR. ... 66, 84-85 TANJIB .. 89
MUMTAZ, AGRA . ... 173 TEMPO ... 198
MUMTAZ, KESHAN ... . 172 TERRACE, BORDER ... ... ... o 245
MUMTAZ, MAHAL . ... 173-174 TERRACE, CUBES ... ... ... ... . 245
MUMTAZ, MESHED ............ ... ... . ... ... .. 173-174 TERRACE, DAMASK . ... ... 245
MUMTAZ, PALMETTE ... ... 172 TERRACE, GEM ... ... 244
MUMTAZ, PERSIAN . ... 172 TERRACE, HOUNDSTOOTH ............ ... ... . ... 245
NAPLES .. 86 TERRACE, LEAF. . ... 245
OMBRE. ... 48 TERRACE, MEDALLION . ... o 245
OPAL. . 49 TERRACE, PATCHWORK ... ... 245
ORCHARD HOUSE, RINGS . ....... ... . . oo 175 TERRACE, PINWHEEL . ...... ... ... ... ... .. ... 244
OXFORD. ... . 120-121 TERRACE, VINE .. ... o 245
PAISLEY ... 176-177 THAILAND, DIAMOND ... ... 246
PANACHE, BAMBOO .......... ... . ........... 182 THAILAND, SUNBURST ... oo 246
PANACHE, CHEVRON. .. .. ... o 183 THE GREEK. ... . 66, 90
PANACHE, FLORAL. ... ... 180 TIMBERRIDGE ... ... 199
PANACHE, IMPRESSIONS .. ... ... .. ......... 183 TRACERY . ... 200-201
PANACHE, JETSON. ... . 178-180 TREASURE. ... oo 210, 220-221
PANACHE, KESHAN . ... . o 181 TUSCANSUN ..o 48, 202-203
PANACHE, MOSAIC. . ... 182 UP IN THE AIR, CLOUD PEOPLE . ............... 223-224
PANACHE, PYRAMID ... ... 182 UP IN THE AIR, RAINBOWS . ................... 222-223
PANACHE, SAROUK ... ... o 181 UPINTHE AIR,STARS .. ... ... . 225
PANACHE, SUZANI. ... 180 UPTON L 204
PANACHE, TILE ... ... . oo 178,183 UZBEK . 91
PANACHE, ZIEGLER .. ... oo e 180-181 VELVET, AGRA .. .. 206
PARKLANE. .. ... .. 122-123 VELVET, MAHAL. ... ... 206
PEBBLES ... 124 VELVET, MESHED ... ... ... ... ... ... . .. .. 206
PENELOPE. ... ... . 184-185 VELVET, MIRZA .. 205-207
PERGOLA .. 186 VELVET, PALMETTE ... ... . 205
PERSIAN TRACE . ... ... 125 VELVET, SAROUK .. ... .. 206
PINTADO ... 187 VELVET, SULTANABAD ... ... o 206
PLYMOUTH ... 50-51 VELVET, USHAK . ... 206
PORTOFINO ... ... 126-127 VILLANDRY ... ... oo 130, 208-209
POW WOW ... 188 WEATHERWISE ... .. 247
PROVENCAL. ... 214 WILD CHEV . ... 92
QUATREFOIL ... 128-129 WILLIAMSBURG . ............ 7,21, 49, 89, 95, 119, 134-135,
RAMBLAS ... 89 143, 150-151, 176-177, 184-185, 187, 210-211, 231
REGAL, AGRA. ... 191 WOODRUN . ... 64-65
REGAL, FEREGHAN ... .. . 191 WORTHINGTON. ... 93
REGAL, FLORA. ... . 191

REGAL, ISFAHAN. .. ... 191

REGAL, KESHAN ... ... 191

REGAL, PERSIAN. . ... 190

REGAL, PROMENADE ... ... ... ... . ... . .. 191

REGATTA . 52-53

256 | capelrugs.com






